PNAME
101 MOBILITY SACRAMENTO
24 HOUR HOME CARE

A & ) GUEST HOME

A BRIGHT FUTURE, INC.

A&E TRANSPORTATION
A.G.C.H. REYES, SFH

A.G.C.H. REYES, SFH

A.J. GUEST HOME

A.J. GUEST HOME

ABBAS, SHAHIN

ABC FAMILY TRUST DENTAL
ABILITY CENTER

ABOVE THE CLOUDS

ACCESS MEDICAL, INC.
ACCREDITED FMS
ACCREDITED RESPITE

ACES 2020, LLC

ACOSTA, DANIELA

ACOSTA, KHRYSTEN M
ACTIVE LIFE MEDICAL
ACUMEN FISCAL AGENT, LLC
ADAPTIVE LIVING RENOVATIO
ADDUS ASSISTED CARE
ADJOIN

ADJOIN

ADJOIN

ADJOIN

ADJOIN

ADL-AIDS FOR DAILY LIVING
ADUBOFOUR, KWABENA MD
AG ADULT RESIDENTIAL CH
AG ADULT RESIDENTIAL CH
AGUILAR, FRANSISCA

AIM HIGHER INC

AIM HIGHER INCORPORATED
AIMES FALCON CRISIS

ALAN SHORT CENTER

ALCOR GUEST HOME

ALCOR GUEST HOME

ALCOR GUEST HOME 2
ALEGRE HOME CARE

ALEGRE HOME CARE

ALEGRE HOME CARE

ALL SURFACE PAINTING &
ALL-4-U

ALPINE ICF/DD-N

ALPINE ICF-DDN

ALWAYS HOME NURSING
AMADOR TRANSIT

AMVA CORPORATION
ANGEL GABRIEL'S CARE HOME
ANGEL GABRIEL'S CARE HOME
ANGELA'S INTERPRETING SER

PAGNC
VALLEY

GROUP- DAVID Q. DINH, DDS

SERVICES, INC.

PRODUCTS, INC.

NS

ALEGRECARE, INC.
ALEGRECARE, INC.

CONSTRUCTION, INC.
E&S JENSEN INC
ELENA P. GABRIEL

SERVICE

ANGEL GABRIEL'S CH LLC
INC.

PADR1

1940 TERRACINA DRIVE

931 10TH STREET SUITE 706
1920 S. STOCKTON ST.

7 PARK CENTER DR STE 125
4221 HELM COURT

1710 MARCHESOTTI CT

1710 MARCHESOTTI CT

1854 ERICKSON CIR

1854 ERICKSON CIR

1329 W LODI AVE APT 7

920 S CHEROKEE LN STE G
6550 FREEPORT BLVD # A
1101 EASTRIDGE DR.

2715 WKETTLEMAN LN203-131
5955 DE SOTO AVE STE 160
5955 DE SOTO AVE STE 160
2850 N. TRACY BLVD STE200
1301 W LODI AVE #209

3506 PENRIDGE CT

4217 CORONADO AVE UNIT D
3131 CAMINO DEL RIO NORTH
2809 LOUANN DR

3501 COFFEE RD STE 3

4545 GERORGTOWN PL STE A7
1683 N HELM STE C

4545 GERORGTOWN PL STE A7
4545 GERORGTOWN PL STE A7
4545 GEORGETOWN PL STE A7
1140 SUNSET BLVD STE 140
2524 E MAIN ST

3829 WILD PALMS DRIVE

3829 WILD PALMS DRIVE

40 W. YORKSHIRE DR.

1541 E. MARCH LN. STE. B

318 MCHENRY AVE.

4102 FALCON GROVE COURT
928 E ROSE ST

2193 ALTA SIERRA ST

2193 ALTA SIERRA ST

5555 PATTI LYNN WAY

1231 W. ROBINHOOD DR.#A-1
1400 FLORIDA AVE STE 206
1400 FLORIDA AVENUE

PO BOX 7392

20560 N. DAVIS RD.

2216 ALPINE DR

2216 ALPINE DR.

7777 GREENBACK LN STE 208
11400B AMERICAN LEGION DR
2800 PAULSON RD

2517 HAYDEN BROOK DR
2517 HAYDEN BROOK DR
P.0.BOX 367

CA
CA

PCITY

SACRAMENTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
SACRAMENTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
SACRAMENTO CA
MODESTO CA
LODI CA
WOODLAND HILLS
WOODLAND HILLS
TRACY CA
LODI CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
SAN DIEGO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
FRESNO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
ROCKLIN CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
BAKERSFIELD CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
CITRUS HEIGHTS CA
JACKSON CA
TURLOCK CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
ACAMPO CA

PZIPC
95834
95354
95206
958258361
95206
95205
95205
95206
95206
952420000
95240
95822
95355
95242
91367
91367
95376
95242
95356
95204
92108
95350
953551343
95207
93727
952074311
95207
95204
957653770
95205
95355
95355
95207
95210
95354
93312
952021849
95206
952064886
95212
95207
95350
95350
952670392
952424100
952406703
95240
956105800
956429525
95380
95212
95212
95220

PPHON PRES#
9164265420 PV1615
2098460695 HV0656
2094693668 HV0559
5106921804 PA1908
0 HV0655
2096966967 PV1659
2098512974 HV0489
2099431381 PV1306
2099431381 HV0269
2093317489 P88104
2093336091 PV0939
9163921196 PA1320
2094026630 PV1719
8888408698 PV2150
8009741234 PL1191
8189861234 HLO621
8552237123 PV2223
2094706993 PV3240
2099182416 PV1721
2099432118 PV1360
0 PY1678
9162175557 PV2197
2095268451 H29164
2098512758 S29326
5593476848 HCO0178
2098512758 HV0123
2098512758 HV0027
2098512758 529325
9166240900 H63859
2094666871 P87360
2092753275 PV2001
2092753275 HV0604
0 PV2479
2092925225 HV0515
9167860351 HV0667
6617039144 PK6364
2099485759 H05387
2094669882 PV3153
2094669882 HV0270
2099819814 HV0343
2093232403 HV0432
2098463610 HV0433
2098463610 HV0609
2094826604 PV1031
2097472514 SV0011
2093330592 H15930
2095981186 PV2084
9169896420 H24395
2092679395 715694
5592283056 PV1795
6467702948 PV1522
2099549401 HVO0375
9167528540 PV1894

TCODE TDESC

104
862
905
896
875
109
920
109
905
643
715
021
116
725
490
862
612
742
742
725
315
104
860
017
055
520
880
896
725
775
109
915
605
510
510
090
505
109
915
915
860
860
862
104
896
935
109
854
895
020
109
910
643

ENVIRONMENTAL ACCESSABILITY
IN-HOME RESPITE SERV

RES FAC ADULTS-00

SUPPORTED LIVING

TRANS COMPANIES

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC CHILD-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-00

TRANSLATOR

DENTISTRY

VEHICLE MODIFICATION/ADAPTATION
EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT

FMS F/EA

IN-HOME RESPITE SERV

BEHAVIOR ANALYST

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT

FMS-FISCAL AGENT

ENVIRONMENTAL ACCESSABILITY
HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

CRISIS TEAM-EVAL/BEHAV. INTERVEN.
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
INDEPENDENT LIVING

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SUPPORTED LIVING

DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT
PHYSICIANS/SURGEONS

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

ADAPTIVE SKILL TRAIN

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

CRISIS INTERVENTION FACILITY/BED
ACTIVITY CENTER

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

IN-HOME RESPITE SERV
ENVIRONMENTAL ACCESSABILITY
SUPPORTED LIVING

ICF/DD-N

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
HOME HEALTH AGENCY

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT
MISCELLANEOUS-CPP

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC CHILD-O0

TRANSLATOR



ANGELO'S CARE HOME
ANGELO'S CARE HOME
ANGEL'S HOME ICF, INC.
ANGEL'S HOME ICF, INC.
ANGELSENSE, INC

APIQUE BEHAVIORAL SERVICE
APIQUE BEHAVIORAL SVCS
APPLEBY, MELINDA

APPLIED BEHAV. CONSULTANT
APPLIED BEHAVIOR

APPLIED BEHAVIOR

APPLIED BEHAVIOR CONSULTA
APPLIED MILESTONES

ARC OF ALAMEDA COUNTY
ARC OF AMADOR & CALAVERAS
ARC OF AMADOR & CALAVERAS
ARC OF AMADOR & CALAVERAS
ARC OF AMADOR/CALAVERAS
ARC OF AMADOR/CALAVERAS
ARC SAN JOAQUIN

ARC SAN JOAQUIN

ARCC CENTER FMS LLC
ARC-SAN JOAQUIN

ARC-SAN JOAQUIN

ARC-SAN JOAQUIN

ARC-SAN JOAQUIN
ARGONAUT CARE HOME
ARGONAUT CARE HOME 2
ARON-MCDAVIT, JANICE
ARQUINES, REGINAEL

ASCEND DENTAL

ASCEND REHAB SERVICES
ASIANA RESIDENTIAL SERV.
ASIANA RESIDENTIAL SERV.
ASIANA RESIDENTIAL SERVIC
AUSTIN ROAD HOME

AUSTIN ROAD HOME

AUTISM LEARNING PARTNERS
AUTISM SPECTRUM THERAPIES
AVEANNA HEALTHCARE
AVEANNA HEALTHCARE
AVEANNA HEALTHCARE
AVEANNA HEALTHCARE
AVILA, LINDA C.

AZEL RESIDENTIAL

AZEL RESIDENTIAL

BABY MOVES, INC.
BAILEY-POSTORIUS, JOSETTE
BAKER, ARTHUR D.

BARNES DENTAL SURGERY CTR
BECERRA, KRISTINE ORDONIA
BECERRA, LORENA V

BECKER, BRUCE

BECOMING INDEPENDENT

TURLOCK
C/O D. PRINE
CONSULTANTS, INC.

CONSULTANTS, INC.
NTS

CITP

RECREATION SERVICES
STARTING OUT
STARTING OUT
STARTING OUT

VOCATIONAL SERVICES
VOCATIONAL SERVICES

RUBENCILLO H. SANTOS, DDS

ES, INC

FACILITIES, INC.
FACILITIES, INC.

652 GLENBROOK DR

652 GLENBROOK DR

10712 WATERBURY DRIVE
10712 WATERBURY DRIVE
30 CHAPIN ROAD UNIT 1201
2802 PAULSON RD

2802 PAULSON RD

430 CRANE AVE #109

4540 HARLIN DR

7109 DANNY DR

7109 DANNY DR

7109 DANNY DR

1510 POOLE BLVD STE 305
14700 DOOLITTLE DR

153 BELLVIEW ST

75 ACADEMY DR

170 NEW YORK RANCH RD
153 BELLVIEW ST

75 ACADEMY DR

41 W YOKUTS AVE

41 W YOKUTS AVE

5173 WARING RD #114

41 W YOKUTS AVE

807 N SAN JOAQUIN STE 101
215 E FLORAST

215 E FLORAST

840 ARGONAUT DR.

840 ARGONAUT DR.

1040 W.KETTLEMAN #1B-1007
4029 CHERRYLAND AVE
2503 E HATCH RD

P. 0. BOX 581318

5020 TAMARA WAY

5020 TAMARA WAY

5020 TAMARA WAY

16590 S AUSTIN RD

16590 S AUSTIN RD

1670 FULKERTH RD

503 MAPLE ST

100 W RINCON AVE

1601 RESPONSE RD STE 250
1000 ATLANTIC AVE. #112
1601 RESPONSE RD STE 250
1849 ORVIS DRIVE

4667 BRECKINRIDGE CT
4667 BRECKENRIDGE CT
1604 FORD AVE STE 11
1601 LAKE STREET

1600 SUNRISE AVE STE 7B
2626 S MOONEY BLVD #C
3327 MANSFIELD CT

2404 SOUTHRIDGE DR
1146 CYPRESS RUN DR
1455 CORPORATE CENTER PKY

IONE
IONE
STOCKTON
STOCKTON

PINE BROOK

TURLOCK
TURLOCK
TURLOCK

SACRAMENTO

STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
YUBA CITY

SAN LEANDRO
SAN ANDREAS
SUTTER CREEK

JACKSON

SAN ANDREAS
SUTTER CREEK

STOCKTON
STOCKTON
SAN DIEGO
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
JACKSON
JACKSON
LODI
STOCKTON
MODESTO
MODESTO
SALIDA
SALIDA
SALIDA
MANTECA
MANTECA
TURLOCK
LODI
CAMPBELL

SACRAMENTO

ALAMEDA

SACRAMENTO

STOCKTON
TRACY
TRACY
MODESTO
LODI
MODESTO
VISALIA
STOCKTON
MODESTO
STOCKTON

SANTA ROSA

CA
CA
CA
CA
NJ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95640
95640
95209
95209
07058
95380
95380
95380
95826
95210
95210
95252
95993
94577
95249
956854212
95642
95249
95685
952075728
952075728
92108
95207
952021716
952021702
95202
95642
95642
95240
95215
95351
95358
95368
95368
95368
95336
953368459
95380
95240
95008
95815
94501
95815
95209
95377
953778292
95350
95242
95350
93277
95209
95350
95209
95407

2093320255
2093320255
2098518842
2098518842
8889992023
5595774239
2092267229
9162871926
9163647800
2099577777
2099577777
2099577777
8889788837
5103573569
2092675978
2092675978
2092675978
2092675978

PV1646
HV0488
PV1785
HV0459
PV1538
PV2688
HV0610
PV1695
H24291
PV1032
HV0255
PV0904
PA1723
HB0359
P99093
H29329
HV0201
H29436

2092675978 S64552

2099551625
2099551625
8664886002
2099151896
2099551625
2093371067
2093371067
2092568045
7142629045
9166333496
2096016970
2095375783

0
2095663933
2095672054
2095663933
2098236061
2098236061
8182416780
9135823161
8552886701
9169230881
5105682201
8552886701
2092988262
2098348988
2098348988
2098401624
2093042965
2095986852
5597346750
2095987013
2094049004
2099517125
7075246607

HVvV0014
HV0061
PY2125
HV0675
H15976
HV0199
HV0191
HV0612
PV3016
PV2285
PV1772
PV2095
PV2432
PV2023
HV0603
HV0676
PV1962
H16026
PV1816
PV2886
HS0803
HA0793
HBO0836
HA0515
PV1298
PV0480
HV0188
PV1747
PV0469
PV0373
PC0243
PV3046
PV2660
PV0855
PN1111

109
915
109
935
051
110
103
785
048
048
805
620
605
952
110
510
952
055
525
510
515
490
880
880
950
952
915
109
785
742
715
116
109
915
880
109
915
612
048
491
854
854
862
742
109
915
116
742
625
715
742
643
672
055

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

LIFELINE EMERGENCY MONITORING SERV
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
SPECIALIZED HLTH/TREATMNT/TRAIN SV
CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
INFANT DEV PROGRAM

BEHAVIOR MGMT CONSUL

ADAPTIVE SKILL TRAIN

SEP-INDIVIDUAL PLACEMENT
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT
SEP-INDIVIDUAL PLACEMENT
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
SOCIAL REC PROGRAM

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

FMS F/EA

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SEP-GROUP PLACEMENT

SEP-INDIVIDUAL PLACEMENT

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
DENTISTRY

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

BEHAVIOR ANALYST

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
FMS CO-EMPLOYER

HOME HEALTH AGENCY

HOME HEALTH AGENCY

IN-HOME RESPITE SERV

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
COUNSELING SERVICES

DENTISTRY

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
TRANSLATOR

ED PSYCHOLOGIST

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG



BEHAVIOR MANAGEMENT FOUND
BEHAVIOR MATTERS, LLC
BEHAVIOR MATTERS, LLC
BEHAVIORAL & ED. CONSULT.
BEHAVIORAL & EDUCATIONAL
BEHAVIORAL & EDUCATIONAL
BEHAVIORAL & EDUCATIONAL
BEHAVIORAL & EDUCATIONAL
BEHAVIORAL & EDUCATIONAL
BEHAVIORAL & EDUCATIONAL
BENINA GUEST HOME
BEYOND BEHAVIOR CA
BEYOND WORDS SPEECH
BINGHAM, ISELA

BJRX PHARMACY LTC, INC.
BLEVINS HOME

BLEVINS HOME

BLOSSOM SPEECH AND LANGUA
BLUE MOUNTAIN TRANSIT INC
BOMAR GUEST HOME LLC
BOMAR GUEST HOME LLC
BORTON PETRINI, LLP

BRAUN CONSTRUCTION LLC
BRENNAN-ESTRADA, MARY
BRICKS COMMUNITY CARE HOM
BRICKS COMMUNITY CARE HOM
BRIGHT FUTURES 1

BRIGHT FUTURES 2

BRIGHT FUTURES 3

BRIGHT FUTURES RES.
BRILLIANT CORNERS
BRILLIANT CORNERS
BRILLIANT CORNERS
BRILLIANT CORNERS
BRILLIANT CORNERS
BRILLIANT CORNERS
BRILLIANT CORNERS
BRISBANE GUEST HOME
BRISBANE GUEST HOME
BRISBANE GUEST HOME #2
BRISBANE GUEST HOME #3
BRISBANE GUEST HOME #3
BRISBANE GUEST HOME 2
BROOKSIDE LITTLE LEARNERS
BROWN FAMILY CARE HOME
BROWN FAMILY CARE HOME
BROWN, BRITTANY

BROWN, BRITTANY

BUENA VIDA CARE HOME |
BUENA VIDA CARE HOME |
BUENA VIDA CARE HOME Il
BUENA VIDA CARE HOME Il
BUENA VISTA HOME

BUGHAO AND CHU A GENERAL

ATION, INC

STRATEGIES & TRAINING
STRATEGIES & TRAINING
STRATEGIES & TRAINING
STRATEGIES & TRAINING
STRATEGIES & TRAINING
STRATEGIES & TRAINING

THERAPY, INC.

GE THERAPY, INC

JEFF L. BEAN

E

E
CANDICE BRIGHT

ESTHER GAPASIN

AT DAWNVIEW
PARTNERSHIP

1351 W. OAK ST.

1545 ST. MARKS PLAZA STE9
1545 ST. MARKS PLAZA STE9
710 ROCKPORT CT.

2825 W RUMBLE RD
2825 W RUMBLE RD
2825 W. RUMBLE RD
2630 W RUMBLE RD
2825 W RUMBLE RD
2825 W RUMBLE RD
3133 NICOLE ST

250 CHERRY LN STE 109
949 INTERLAKEN DR
1065 ELMWOOD AVE
1801 E MARCH LN STE B270
3901 SWEEPSTAKES DR
3901 SWEEPSTAKES DR
1101 STANDIFORD AVE # A-2
747 S HWY 49

2240 STARBOARD LANE
2240 STARBOARD LANE
201 NEEDHAM ST

4415 FARMINGTON RD
9617 S HENRY RD

3917 MARCHESOTTI WAY
3917 MARCHESOTTI WY
2602 BREAKER WAY
5345 BARBADOS CIR
14151 N TULLY RD

2602 BREAKER WAY
1360 MISSION ST STE 300
1360 MISSION ST STE 300
1360 MISSION ST. #300
1360 MISSION ST. #300
854 FOLSOM ST

854 FOLSOM ST

854 FOLSOM ST

9512 BRISBANE PL

9512 BRISBANE PL

2420 CHAPEL HILL CIRCLE
3025 MONTICELLO DRIVE
3025 MONTICELLO DR
2420 CHAPEL HILL CIR
3588 BROOKSIDE RD
1601 LAKE ST

1601 LAKE ST

1601 LAKE ST

1601 LAKE STREET

10510 SLINET GROVE CT.
10510 SILENT GROVE CT.
1143 LUNA LANE

1143 LUNA LANE

5514 DAWNVIEW CT
1035 SUNCAST LN STE 110

STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
TRACY
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
STOCKTON
MANTECA
LODI
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
RIVERBANK
RIVERBANK
MODESTO
JACKSON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
MODESTO
STOCKTON

FARMINGTON

STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
LODI

STOCKTON

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO

SAN FRANSICO

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO

STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
LODI

LODI

LODI

LODI
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
ANTIOCH

CA
CA
CA
CA

EL DORADO HILLS

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

95203
95207
95207
95377
95350
95350
95350
95350
95350
95350
95205
95337
952429173
95204
952106653
95367
953673145
95356
95642
95206
95206
95354
95215
95230
95205
95205
95209
95210
95240
95209
94103
94103
94103
94103
94017
94017
94017
95209
952094027
95209
95209
952092224
952094012
95219
95242
952422436
95242
95242
95209
95209
95206
95206
94531
957629339

5597472177 PV1843
2094514570 PV1597
2094514570 PV1730

0 PV3105
2095799444 PV0046
2095799444 PV0250
2095799444 P99000
2095799444 PV1925
2095799444 PV1478
2095799444 HV0387
2094677380 HV0359
2092009481 PV3035
2093511138 PV0844
2096123698 PV0823
2094742888 PV1035
2098639905 PV2040
2098639905 HV0224
2094040333 PV3143
2092235300 H15677
2092982267 PV3028
2092982267 HV0614
2095761701 PV1809
2093463798 PV3158
2099860993 PV1786
2093625600 PV1793
2093625600 HV0546
2092275983 HV0427
2099880514 PV1586
2097275350 HV0498

0 HV0654
4156180012 HV0554
4156180012 HVO555
4156180012 HVO580
4156180012 HV0581
4156180012 HV0673
4158670255 HV0704
4158670225 HV0705
2094781089 PV2037
2099529818 H29338
2099576019 PV2038
2094771901 PV2039
2094771901 HV0041
2099576019 H29417
2099547656 HV0652
2093332711 PV1204
2093332711 HV0248
2096124432 PV2382
2096124432 PV1477
2099430051 PV2020
2099430051 HV0594

0 PV2249
2094641668 HV0644
9259179640 HB0942
9169419033 PA2254

612
048
612
048
048
048
048
056
116
805
915
048
116
643
765
109
915
707
875
109
920
610
104
605
109
915
113
109
113
880
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
109
915
109
109
915
915
851
109
910
742
790
109
915
109
915
915
715

BEHAVIOR ANALYST

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
BEHAVIOR ANALYST

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
INFANT DEV PROGRAM

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
TRANSLATOR

PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

TRANS COMPANIES

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC CHILD-SO

ATTORNEY/LEGAL SERVICES
ENVIRONMENTAL ACCESSABILITY
ADAPTIVE SKILL TRAIN

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

START UP FUNDING FOR CPP/PDF COSTS
START UP FUNDING FOR CPP/PDF COSTS
START UP FUNDING FOR CPP/PDF COSTS
START UP FUNDING FOR CPP/PDF COSTS
START UP FUNDING FOR CPP/PDF COSTS
START UP FUNDING FOR CPP/PDF COSTS
START UP FUNDING FOR CPP/PDF COSTS
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CHILD DAY CARE

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC CHILD-OO

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
PSYCHIATRIC TECH

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

DENTISTRY



BUGHAO, RODNEY, D.D.S.
BURGOS BEHAVIOR CONS. SER
BURGOS BEHAVIOR CONSULT
BURNHAM COURT CARE HOME
BURNS VIRTUAL PSYCHOLOGIC
BUSCH, ROXANE YVETTE
BUTTERFLY EFFECTS
BUTTERFLY EFFECTS, LLC

BW HOME

C & G ADULT RESIDENTIAL
CABRERA'S GUEST HOME
CABRERA'S GUEST HOME
CABRERA'S GUEST HOME #2
CABRERA'S GUEST HOME #2
CADY, KATRINA, PSY.D
CALAVERAS COUNTY

CALDEN CARE HOME
CALDERON VIGIL, MARGARITA
CALIFORNIA CAREGIVERS,LLC
CALIFORNIA MENTOR
CALIFORNIA MENTOR FAMILY
CAMELLO HOME

CAMELLO HOME

CAMELLO HOME #1

CAMELLO HOME 1

CAMELLO SUPPORTED LIVING
CAMP HARMON/EASTER SEALS
CAMP LOTSAFUN @ GRIZZLY
CAMP LOTSAFUN-EAGLE LAKE
CAMP RONALD MCDONALD
CAMP TUOLUMNE TRAILS
CAMPBELL TRANSPORTATION
CAMPING UNLIMITED FOR THE
CAPUCHINO THERAPY GROUP
CARCIDO' S ICF/DD-H HOME
CARCIDO'S GUEST HOME #3
CARCIDO'S GUEST HOME #3
CARCIDO'S GUEST HOME #4
CARCIDO'S GUEST HOME #4
CARCIDO'S HOMES, INC.
CARCIDO'S ICF/DD-H #2
CARCIDO'S ICF/DD-H #2
CARCIDO'S ICF/DD-H #3
CARCIDO'S ICF/DD-H #3
CARCIDO'S ICF/DD-H #4
CARCIDO'S ICF/DD-H #4
CARPENTER GUEST HOME
CARPENTER GUEST HOME #1
CARPENTER GUEST HOME #2
CARPENTER GUEST HOME #2
CASA COLINA CENTERS FOR
CASA DE ESPERANZA

CASA DE STELLA

CASA DE STELLA LLC

AL SOLUTIONS PC

ESAIP PROGRAM

GLORIA LIVELY

STEPHEN OR FAITH CALDEN

HOME AGENCY LLC

SERVICES

CENTRAL CALIFORNIA
CREEK RANCH

SPECIAL RECREATION SVCS
AT EAGLE LAKE

SERVICES
DEVELOPMENTLLY DISABLED

MEDINA CARCIDO

ESTRELLA L. JOSE

ESTRELLA L. JOSE
REHABILITATION/PADUA VILL

1035 SUNCAST LN STE 110
425 BENJAMIN PLACE

425 BENJAMIN PLACE

608 BURNHAM CT

2415 W KETTLEMAN LN #1007

455 CALIFORNIA ST

1811 GRAND CANAL BLVD # 2
1811 GRAND CANAL BLVD #2
9148 DON RAMON DR

514 SUTTER LN

1229 S HARRISON ST

1229 SOUTH HARRISON ST
1495 LAGUNA CIR

1495 LAGUNA CIR

21280 N. DAVIS RD.

750 INDUSTRIAL WY

22411 KENNEBEC LN

3831 PRINCE GEORGE LANE
5250 CLAREMONT AVE #229
11151 SUN CENTER DR #A
2291 W MARCH LN STE F140
2122 SHADY FOREST WAY
2122 SHADY FOREST WAY
2203 MICHIGAN AVE

2203 MICHIGAN AVE

2122 SHADY FOREST WAY
16403 HIGHWAY 9

5900 GRIZZLY RD

ONE GALLATIN ROAD

ONE GALLATIN RD

22988 FERRETTI RD

10429 CARNEGIE CT

102 BROOK LANE

165 BROADWAY ST

8514 COLONIAL DRIVE
9851 NORTHRIDGE WAY
9851 NORTHRIDGE WAY
2857 CHAUNCY CIR

2857 CHAUNCY CIR

8514 COLONIAL DR

1949 WAGNER HEIGHTS
1949 WAGNER HEIGHTS
2712 JIMINEZ WAY

2721 JIMENEZ WAY

8344 CHEVALIER WAY

8344 CHEVALIER WAY

2482 CARPENTER RD

2482 CARPENTER RD

2470 CARPENTER ROAD
2470 CARPENTER RD

22200 HIGHWAY 18

400 OLIVINE AVENUE

2210 CLOCK TOWER COURT
2210 CLOCK TOWER CT

EL DORADO HILLS CA

MANTECA CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
ESCALON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
IONE CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA

SAN ANDREAS CA
COLUMBIA CA
RIVERBANK CA
STOCKTON CA
RANCH CARDOVA CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
BOULDER CREEK CA
PORTOLA CA
EAGLE LAKE CA
EAGLE LAKE CA
GROVELAND CA
STOCKTON CA
BOULDER CREEK CA
SAN ANDREAS CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
APPLE VALLEY CA
LATHROP CA
RIVERBANK CA
RIVERBANK CA

95762
95337
95337
95207
95242
95320
95207
95207
952101265
956409771
95206
95206
95206
952064812
95242
95249
95310
95367
95207
95670
95207
952052583
952052583
95204
95204
952052583
95006
96122
96130
96130
95321
95209
95006
95249
95209
95209
952095029
95209
952091614
95209
95209
95209
95209
952090000
95210
952100000
952058002
95205
95205
952058002
92307
95330
95367
95367

9169410323 PA0092

0 PV2319
2094577154 PV3048
2099152035 HV0693
9162377488 PV3267
2098382088 PV0724
2099105038 PV1431
8888809270 PV2177
2094730980 H29287
2092742695 H29386
2095987588 PV1973
2095987588 HV0544
2099481505 Pv1974
2099481505 HV0249
9164222036 PV1501
2097544450 Zv0001
2096945047 H29461
2093036611 PV1909
2092758888 HV0568
9163839785 HA0030
2099574310 HV0089
2095982036 PV0811
2094673584 HV0254
2094641276 PV2411
2094641276 HV0392
2095982036 SV0016
8316842166 H10711
7758273866 HF0180
7758273866 HFO086
5308253158 HF0320
2099627534 HV0445
2094308869 HV0523
8313383210 HS1121

0 PvV2164
2096396525 PV1956
2099528490 PV1955
2099528490 H16000
2094774235 PV2049
2094774235 H29125
2094710814 HV0382
2099512074 PV2050
2099512074 H15927
2094732074 P54153
2094732074 H29231
2094510184 PV2051
2094510184 H15894
2094624239 HV0109
2094624239 PV0210
2094671941 PV2016
2094671941 HVO0110
7602477711 HI0288
2099838477 HV0690

0 HV0671
2098694571 PV1883

715
056
612
915
785
707
048
612
915
905
109
915
109
915
785
895
905
643
860
904
904
109
915
109
915
896
850
850
850
850
850
880
850
056
109
109
915
109
915
880
109
930
109
930
109
930
915
109
109
915
113
915
091
109

DENTISTRY

INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
BEHAVIOR ANALYST

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
BEHAVIOR ANALYST

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-00

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

RES FAC ADULTS-00

TRANSLATOR

HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

FAMILY HOME AGENCY

FAMILY HOME AGENCY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPORTED LIVING

CAMPING SERVICES

CAMPING SERVICES

CAMPING SERVICES

CAMPING SERVICES

CAMPING SERVICES

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

CAMPING SERVICES

INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

IN-HOME DAY PROGRAM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT



CASA DE STELLA, LLC
CASTILLO, MARIA ELENA
CASTILLO'S CARE HOME, LLC
CASTILLO'S CARE HOME, LLC
CASTLE ROAD HOME
CASTLE ROAD HOME
CASTRO, LAURA

CCHAT CENTER

CENTRAL AVENUE SLS
CENTRAL VALLEY ADULT CARE
CENTRAL VALLEY TRAINING
CENTRAL VALLEY TRAINING
CENTRAL VALLEY TRAINING
CENTRAL VALLEY TRAINING
CENTRAL VALLEY TRAINING
CENTRAL VALLEY TRAINING
CENTRAL VALLEY TRAINING

CENTRAL VALLEY TRNG-MERCD

CEPS- COMMUNITY ENGAGED
CHALUTH

CHAMPION RESIDENTIAL
CHAMPION RESIDENTIAL
CHAMPION RESIDENTIAL 11
CHAMPION RESIDENTIAL 11
CHANCE 4 CHANGE VALLEY

CHESNEY PROFESSIONAL CARE
CHESNEY PROFESSIONAL CARE

CHOICE CREEKVIEW HOME
CHOICE CREEKVIEW HOME
CHOICE HARNEY HOME
CHOICE HARNEY HOME
CHOICE HARNEY HOME
CHOICE MANOR 1

CHOICE MANOR 1

CHOICE MANOR 2

CHOICE MANOR I

CHOICE SLS

CHOICE SLS

CHRISTIAN BERETS, INC.
CIRCLE HOME

CIRCLE HOME

CITY OF LODI DIAL-A-RIDE
CITY OF MANTECA, REC &
CITY OF TRACY

CITY OF TURLOCK
CLAREMONT HOME
CLAREMONT HOME

CMT ASSISTANT LLC

COFFEE PLAZA PHARMACY
COLE VOCATIONAL SERVICES
COLE VOCATIONAL SERVICES
COLLEGE INTERNSHIP PROG
COLLEGE INTERNSHIP PROG
COLLEGE LIVING EXPERIENCE

HERITAGE ESTATES, INC.

CENTER - RAPID

CENTER

CENTER, INC.

CENTER

CENTER - STOCKTON #2
CENTER, INC.-MODESTO
CENTER, INC.-STOCKTON
CENTER,INC-BEHAV MGMT PRG
PAYEE SUPPORT

MOUNTAIN, INC.

MANOR OF CHOICE, INC.
MANOR OF CHOICE, INC.
K.G. HARNEY CREEK, INC
K.G. HARNEY CREEK, INC.

MANOR OF CHOICE, INC.

CHRISTINE DUNHAM
GRAPELINE

COMM SVCS DEPT
TRANSIT STATION
DIAL-A-RIDE

2210 CLOCK TOWER CT
435 S WINDSOR AVE
2014 TENNALINDE LN
2014 TENNALINDE LANE
14012 CASTLE RD

14012 CASTLE RD

1004 BESS PLACE

11100 COLOMA RD

1010 S. CENTRAL AVE
1208 FLOYD AVE BLDG A
7273 MURRAY DR STE 6
7603 MURRAY DR

7333 TAM O'SHANTER DR
1405 KANSAS AVE STE C
7333 TAM O'SHANTER DR
1405 KANSAS AVE STE C
7603 MURRAY DR

1748 MILES CT #A

529 14TH ST

4422 N PERSHING AVE
481 SPRING RIVER CIRCLE
481 SPRING RIVER CIRCLE
577 SUTHERLAND DR.
577 SUTHERLAND DR.
1509 STONEBRIDGE CT
7163 UYEDA RD

7163 UYEDA ROAD

10539 RUDDER WAY
10539 RUDDER WAY
12436 E HARNEY LN
12436 E HARNEY LN
12436 E. HARNEY LN.
1609 REMINGTON LANE
1609 REMINGTON WAY
7270 SOUTHFIELD WAY
7270 SOUTHFIELD WAY
3769 POPOLO CIRCLE
3769 POPOLO CIRCLE
24884 HWY 108

15301 TUOLUMNE RD
15301 TUOLUMNE ROAD
221 W PINE ST

252 MAGNOLIA AVENUE
333 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA
1418 N GOLDEN STATE STE 2
3324 CLAREMONT AVE
3324 CLAREMONT AVENUE
1421 N EL DORADO #204A
2020 COFFEE PZ RD STE C2
544 LYELL AVENUE

544 LYELL AVE

2070 ALSTON WAY #101
2070 ALLSOTN WAY #101
300 BONIFACIO PLSTE 7

CA

RIVERBANK CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
RANCHO CARDOVA
LODI CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
MERCED CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
IONE CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MI WUK VILLAGE CA
SONORA CA
SONORA CA
LODI CA
MANTECA CA
TRACY CA
TURLOCK CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
BERKELEY CA
BERKELEY CA
MONTEREY CA

95367
95205
95210
95210
95336
953368752
95206
95670
95240
95350
95210
95210
95210
953511213
95210
953511213
952105314
95348
95354
95207
95210
95210
95210
95210
95640
95215
95215
95209
95209
95240
95240
95240
95242
95242
952071137
95207
95212
95212
95346
953709738
953700000
952402089
953370000
953760000
95380
95350
95350
95202
95355
95356
95356
94704
94704
93940

2098694571 HV0474
2099811710 PV0153
4082042124 PV2654
4082042124 HV0630
2098236061 PV0232
2092397691 H15676
2094831374 PV1845
9163617290 PA0138
2092241948 SV0035
2094322822 HV0691
2099511671 SV0023
2099511671 PV1542
2099511671 PV1697
2099511671 P75612
2094904666 HV0503
2095220332 SV0009
2099511504 S29378
2093889242 HCO366
2095448591 PV1286
2093234889 HV0640
2094209932 PV1898
2094209932 HV0567
2095941150 PV3062
2095941150 HV0619
2094188310 SV0019
2094038948 PV2145
2099312580 HV0625
2094787735 PV1020
2094787735 HV0256
2099333913 PV1534
2093333913 HVO0361
2093333913 HVO0513
2093340570 PV2613
2093340570 HVO0679
2093340917 HV0190
2093340917 PV0433
2093295506 PV3024
2098513925 HV0613
2095247993 H15699
2095325411 PV0944
2095325411 H15705
2093693920 715577
2092398470 715710
2098314127 715535
2096685570 715536
2094884094 PV2034
2094884094 HV0595
5305744406 HV0703
2095223367 715635
2095753100 HV0211
2095753100 PV0958
5107044476 PB1125
5107044476 PB1124

0 HS0945

113
643
109
915
109
915
643
707
896
510
017
110
110
110
515
515
515
515
034
860
109
915
109
915
896
109
915
109
113
109
113
880
109
915
915
109
109
915
850
109
905
895
895
895
895
109
915
875
765
055
110
055
625
101

SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
TRANSLATOR

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANSLATOR

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

SUPPORTED LIVING

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

CRISIS TEAM-EVAL/BEHAV. INTERVEN.
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

MONEY MANAGEMENT

HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPORTED LIVING

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CAMPING SERVICES

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-00

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANS COMPANIES

PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
COUNSELING SERVICES

HOUSING SERVICES



COLLEGE LIVING EXPERIENCE
COLLEGE OF ADAPTIVE ARTS
COMMUNICATION STATION
COMMUNICATION STATION INC
COMMUNITY ANCHOR SERVICES
COMMUNITY BUILDERS
COMMUNITY BUILDERS
COMMUNITY BUILDERS
COMMUNITY CATALYST-SLS IN
COMMUNITY COMPASS
COMMUNITY COMPASS
COMMUNITY CONTINUUM COLLE
COMMUNITY INTEGRATED WORK
COMMUNITY INTEGRATED WORK
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION
COMMUNITY LIFE SKILLS AGE
COMMUNITY OUTREACH
COMMUNITY PAYEE SERVICES
CONNECTIONS SPEECH

CONTI ESTATES Il

COOKS CARE RESIDENTIAL F
COOKS CARE RESIDENTIAL FA
CORTES DE PRICE, MARISELA
CORTES, ESTHER RAMIREZ
COUNTRY PALMS CARE HOME
CRAVEN, GLORIA

CREATING BEHAVIORAL AND
CREATIVE SUPPORT ALTERNTV
CREEKSIDE GUEST HOME
CRYSTAL FALLS FAMILY CARE
CRYSTAL FALLS FAMILY CARE
CRYSTAL'S RESIDENTIAL
CRYSTAL'S RESIDENTIAL
CRYSTAL'S RESIDENTIAL
CRYSTAL'S RESIDENTIAL #2

CSU FRESNO FOUNDATION
CUEVAS, BRENDA

CUEVAS, GABRIELA

CYNTHIA'S CHILDRENS HOME
CYNTHIA'S CHILDREN'S HOME
DAILY ASCENSION PARTNERS
DAILY ASCENSION PARTNERS
DE LA CRUZ, ARLYN M

DE TRIO HEALTH CARE

DE TRIO HEALTH CARE

DEAF PLUS ADULT COMMUNITY
DEAR MOM CONFERENCE

DEL RIO EX. FAMILY CENTER
DEL RIO EXTENDED FAMILY

DEL RIO GUEST HOME

DELTA CARE FACILITIES

DELTA CARE FACILITIES |

DELTA CARE FACILITIES I' L
DELTA CARE FACILITIES LLC

SWENSON FLAGSHIP CAMPUS

PARTNERSHIP PROJECT INC

PARTNERSHIP PROJECT INC
C-SUPPORTED LIVING SVC

CAN SUPPORTED LIVING SVCS

PROGRAM-ADULT DEV PRGM
PROGRAM-TRANSPORTATION
TRAINING YEAR-ROUND

NCY

INC

FRANCINE CONTI
ACILITY
CILITY

EDUCATIONAL MOMENTUM
SAN DIEGO ST UNIV RES FDN

HOME

HOME

CARE HOME
CARE HOME INC
CARE HOME #2

WAYFINDERS ILP

PROGRAM
PROGRAM

HOME
DOROTHY SILER

300 BONIFACIO PLSTE 7
14000 FRUITVALE AVE
10233 WHITETAIL DR

10233 WHITETAIL DR

3600 SISK RD STE 4A

1341 W. ROBINHOOD DR #C5
1341 W. ROBINHOOD DR #C5
1341 W ROBINHOOD DR #C5
1683 N. HELM AVE STE C
823 SOUTH HIGHWAY 49
19411 SUSAN WAY

1731 COLORADO AVE

980 EMILY WAY STE A

980 EMILY WAY STE A

3757 PORTAGE CIRCLE

5920 THORNTON AVENUE #C
1731 COLORADO AVE

1419 K ST

115 HACKBERRY AVE

800 QUAKER RIDGE CT

2546 NAPOLI CT.

2546 NOPOLI COURT

1405 MONTAUBAN CT

1323 THORSEN AVE

2905 BRISTOL AVE

4108 NEWTON ROAD

2575 GRAND CANAL BLVD#300
130 E ST CHARLES ST

3019 FAIRBURY LN

17192 NILE RIVER DR

17192 NILE RIVER DR

1542 EGRET DRIVE

1542 EGRET DR

1259 DOVE DR

1259 DOVE DRIVE

5005 N MAPLE

406 MENDOCINO DRIVE

406 MENDOCINO DR

739 VILLAGE AVENUE

739 VILLAGE AVENUE

213 W11TH ST

1005 PESCADERO STE 167
1633 S STOCKTON ST

905 W. MAGNOLIA ST.

905 W. MAGNOLIA ST.

5437 CENTRAL AVE. #4

1278 GLENNEYRE ST UNIT174
3813 WESSON RANCH RD
3813 WESSON RANCH RD
2841 PATTERSON RD

1604 COGNAC WAY

733 MONIQUE CT.

733 MONIQUE CT

1604 COGNAC WAY

CA

MONTEREY CA
SARATOGA CA
OAKDALE CA
OAKDALE CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
FRESNO CA
JACKSON CA
SONORA CA
TURLOCK CA
MADERA CA
MADERA CA
STOCKTON CA
NEWARK CA
TURLOCK CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
LATHROP CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
TRACY CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
SAN ANDREAS
STOCKTON CA
SONORA CA
SONORA CA
TRACY CA
TRACY CA
TRACY CA
TRACY CA
FRESNO CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
LATHROP CA
LATHROP CA
TRACY CA
TRACY CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
NEWARK CA
LAGUNA BEACH
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
RIVERBANK CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA

CA

93940
950705640
95361
953610661
95356
95207
952075725
952075725
93727
95642
95370
953822714
936375647
93637
95219
94560
953822714
95354
95354
953309066
95206
95206
95304
95355
952043935
95205
95207
95249
952066031
95370
953708326
95376
953768317
953768337
95376
93740
95240
95240
95330
95330
95376
95304
95206
95203
95203
94560
92651
953550000
953561122
953672808
95351
95351
95351
95351

0 750485
4085383809 750975

0 PV3191
2095058321 PV1282
9168072805 SV0028
2094697386 PV0372
2094697386 HV0030
2094697386 SV0004
5593476848 HC0176
2092233845 HV0088
2095881364 SV0015
2096322406 H15614
2096735174 HO8725
5596735174 H08728
2094017661 HV0360
5107450105 HBO323
2096696503 H29319
2095492954 PV1612

0 PvV2104
2099839186 H29299
2098174860 HV0588
2098174860 PV2092
2093214709 PV0614
2094509258 PV1577
2094621135 HV0234
2096842878 PV2172
9252839000 SV0029
2097549956 HV0291
2094655817 HV0276
2095861667 PV3019
2099884853 H29223
2098399993 PV0221
2098399993 HV0079
2098322066 HV0219
2098399993 PV1980
5592780390 HCO899
2093278076 PV1873
2096630360 PV2359
2097623537 HV0664

0 PV2530
2098312940 HVO0557
2098312940 HV0583
2099153692 PV2435
2094758243 PV1998
2094758243 HV0599

0 HB1011
2485355998 PY1563
2098692420 P22907
2095236877 H29277
2098692420 H06229
2095316694 PV1940
2095387933 HV0658
2095316694 PV2714
2095316694 HV0578

896
102
056
116
896
108
880
896
896
515
896
505
510
880
055
520
510
034
116
905
915
109
643
643
915
643
017
520
915
109
915
109
915
915
109
520
742
742
920
109
055
880
742
109
915
055
102
109
915
915
109
915
109
915

SUPPORTED LIVING

INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY TRAINING
INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
SUPPORTED LIVING

PARENTING SUPPORT SERVICES

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SUPPORTED LIVING

SUPPORTED LIVING

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

SUPPORTED LIVING

ACTIVITY CENTER

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
INDEPENDENT LIVING

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

MONEY MANAGEMENT

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
RES FAC ADULTS-00

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANSLATOR

TRANSLATOR

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANSLATOR

CRISIS TEAM-EVAL/BEHAV. INTERVEN.
INDEPENDENT LIVING

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
INDEPENDENT LIVING

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

RES FAC CHILD-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY TRAINING
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO



DELTA STAR HOME CARE LLC
DELTA STAR HOME CARE LLC
DELTA STAR HOME CARE LLC
DELTA STAR HOME CARE LLC
DELTA STAR HOME CARE LLC
DELTA STAR MERCER

DELTA STAR PINOT
DEMETRAL, DAVID G.
DEPREY, LESLEY PHD

DHK MANOR

DHK MANOR, INC.

DIGNA'S CARE HOME #1
DIGNA'S CARE HOME 1
DINH, LAI THI

DIVINE CAREGIVERS

DIZON VALLEY CARE HOME
DIZON VALLEY CARE HOME
DOUGHERTY'S GUEST HOME
DOUGHERTY'S GUEST HOME

DOUGHERTY'S GUEST HOME #2
DOUGHERTY'S GUEST HOME #2

DREAM CARE

DREAM CARE

DREAM CARE #2
DRIVING SPECIALTIES OF
DUCLAUX, FRANCES
DUKE FACILITIES INC #4
DUKE FACILITIES INC #4
DUKE FACILITIES, INC #1
DUKE FACILITIES, INC #2
DUKE FACILITIES, INC. #1
DUKE FACILITIES, INC. #2
DUKE FACILITIES, INC. #3
DUKE FACILITIES, INC. #3
DUKE FACILITIES, INC. #5
DUKE FACILITIES, INC. #5
DUNN, LORI

EAST BAY SPEECH PATH INC.
EASTER SEALS BAY AREA
ECKLES, LISA

ELIZABETH CARE HOME
ELIZALDE, ROMINA
EMPIRE GUEST HOME
EMSHOFF, JENNIFER
ENGLE, SHARON
ENRIQUEZ, CESAR
ENRIQUEZ, MIRYAM R.
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
EPJ'S CARE HOME

EPJ'S CARE HOME #2
ESCALON, CITY OF
ESTEEMED RESIDENTIAL CARE
ESTEEMED RESIDENTIAL CARE
ESTRELLA'S CARE HOME

SACRAMENTO

LOUISE LITTLE

ESTRELLA JOSE

2113 QUEBECCT

4124 MERCER LN

2113 QUEBECCT

2113 QUEBECCT

2600 PINOT LN

4124 MERCER LANE
2600 PINOT LANE

6650 CUMBERLAND ST
874 57TH STREET

4513 AUGUSTUS

4513 AUGUSTUS CT
2955 CHRISTINA AVE
2955 CHRISTINA AVE
9874 DEEP WATER LN
6333 PACIFIC AVE #104
2830 SAN ROCCO DRIVE
2830 SAN ROCCO DR
8308 ALEXA CT

8308 ALEXA CT

331 STONEHAVEN WAY
331 STONEHAVEN WAY
2004 KRUGER DR.

2004 KRUGER DR.

408 FAIRWAY DRIVE
2216 CEMO CIRSTEA
3172 AUTUMN CHASE CIR
6142 GREENFIELD LANE
6142 GREENFIELD LN
2661 OTTO DR

238 VINCENTE WAY
2661 OTTO DR

238 VICENTE WAY

403 GOYA DR

403 GOYA DR

620 E. GARNER LN

620 E. GARNER LN

1321 N. MITCHELL AVE.
793 S. TRACY BLVD. #188
2820 SHADELANDS #5 STE200
2904 YUKON DRIVE
3674 POPOLO CIRCLE
P.0. BOX 513

101SGST

11999 N TULLY RD
17425 CARLOZZ| DRIVE
6428 PINE MEADOW CIR
6428 PINE MEADOW CIR
3158 AUTO CENTER STE F1
6864 N PERSHING AVE
311 MISSION PARK DR
2060 MCHENRY AVE
9109 BLUE GRASS DR
9109 BLUE GRASS DR.
2607 CARPENTER RD

MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
SACRAMENTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
TRACY CA
TRACY CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
RANCHO CORDOVA CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
TURLOCK CA
TRACY CA
WALNUT CREEK CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
NEWMAN CA
EMPIRE CA
LODI CA
SOULSBYVILLE CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
ESCALON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA

953560721
953569357
953560721
953560721
953560617
95356
95355
952190000
95819
95207
95207
95204
95204
95219
95207
95376
95376
95209
952092226
95210
952101946
95355
95355
95351
95670
95219
95207
95207
95209
95207
95209
95207
95207
95207
95207
95207
95380
95304
94598
95350
95212
95360
95319
95240
95372
95219
95219
95212
95207
95207
95320
95210
95212
95205

2095723711 PV0851
2093456301 HV0295
9254879311 HV0313
2093456301 HV0192
2093456301 HV0325
2093456301 PV2090
2093456301 PV2089
2096237716 P22902
9165247545 PA1082
2094818287 PV2057
2099551633 HV0383
2095987588 HV0480
2095987588 PV1978
2094052661 P22880
2094833466 HV0331
2094254355 PV1903
2094254355 HV0547
2099522194 PV0503
2095655612 HV0156
2099576838 PV1997
2099576838 HV0321
2096614666 PV3029
2096614666 HV0615
2095672573 HV0651
9166352765 PA0468
2093462686 PV1676
2099528679 PV1774
2099528679 HV0335
2099519776 H29414
2099513496 HV0100
2099519776 PV1143
2099513496 PV1986
2099519776 PV1987
2099691576 HV0230
2094759297 PV1989
2094759297 HV0510
2095419798 PV1907

0 PV3128
9258498999 PB1115
2096145411 VVv4607

0 HV0672
2095353967 PV1552
2095221441 H06284
2096038992 PV1837
2097438135 PV1895
2095987827 PV0875
2095987825 PV0812
2094737744 Zv0002
2094775247 HV0388
2099813910 HV0478
2096917422 ZV0004
2093953228 PV2343
2093953228 HV0648
2094654231 PV0218

109
113
880
915
915
109
109
625
115
109
935
915
109
643
860
109
915
109
915
109
915
109
915
915
021
643
109
930
930
930
109
109
109
930
109
930
742
707
048
420
915
643
915
612
742
643
643
895
915
915
895
109
915
109

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
COUNSELING SERVICES

SPECIAL THERAPEUTIC SRVCS (3&OVER)
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANSLATOR

HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

VEHICLE MODIFICATION/ADAPTATION
TRANSLATOR

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

ICF-DD/H FACILITY

ICF-DD/H FACILITY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
RESPITE SERVICE FAMILY MEMBER

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANSLATOR

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

BEHAVIOR ANALYST

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
TRANSLATOR

TRANSLATOR

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT



ESTRELLA'S CARE HOME
ESTRELLA'S CARE HOME #3
ESTRELLA'S CARE HOME #3
ESTRELLA'S ICF/DD-H
ESTRELLA'S ICF/DD-H

EUCLID RESIDENTIAL CARE
EXPRESS TO PROGRESS
FAIRMONT RESIDENTIAL CARE
FAMILY RESOURCE NETWORK
FAMILY THERAPEUTIC SERVIC
FATONE, ANDREA

FERRER HOME CARE, LLC
FERRER HOME CARE, LLC
FIRST STEPS, LLC

FOCUS NON EMERGENCY TRANS
FORDHAM AVENUE CARE HOME
FOUNDATION LIFE SKILLS
FOUNDATION LIFE SKILLS
FREDERICKS, MARTI HARRIS
FRENCH, ELIZABETH

FREY, SARAH

FULL CIRCLE SLS, LLC

FUTURES EXPLORED

FUTURES EXPLORED, INC.
GABRIEL ICF-DDN

GABRIEL'S ICF/DD-N

GALT A.C.T.

GAPASIN MANOR #1

GAPASIN MANOCR #3

GAPASIN MANOR #3

GAPASIN MANOR #4

GAPASIN MANOR #4

GAPASIN MANOR ICF/DD-N #1
GAPASIN MANOR ICF/DD-N #1
GAPASIN MANOR ICF/DD-N #2
GAPASIN MANOR ICF/DD-N #2
GAPASIN MANOR ICF/DD-N #3
GAPASIN MANOR ICF/DD-N #3
GAPASIN MANOR, INC
GAPASIN MANOR, INC.
GARCIA, NANCY

GATE OF BEAUTIFUL II, THE
GEISNER HOME

GENESIS BEHAVIOR

GENESIS BEHAVIOR CENTER
GENESIS BEHAVIOR CENTER,
GENESIS BEHAVIOR CENTER,
GENESIS BEHAVIOR CENTER,
GEORGE MARK CHILDREN'S
GIER CARE HOME

GIER CARE HOME

GIER CARE HOME #2

GIER CARE HOME #2

GIGGLES EARLY INTERVENT.

ESTRELLA L. JOSE

ESTRELLA L. JOSE

ES

PORTATION, LLC

LMFT

ELK GROVE ADULT COM INC
VIOLETA T. GAPASIN

VIOLETA T. GAPASIN

VIOLETA T. GAPASIN

VIOLETA T. GAPASIN

VI OR BART GAPASIN

VIOLETA T. GAPASIN

CENTER, INC.

INC.

INC.
INC.

HOUSE

LIFEWORKS-ACS

2607 CARPENTER RD
3837 HOLDREGE WAY
3837 HOLDREGE WAY
3446 POCK LANE

3446 POCK LN

2429 W EUCLID AVE
1202 HSTSTED

802 E FAIRMONT AVE
5250 CLAREMONT STE 148
10285 BECKLEY WAY
1601 1ST

614 SUTTER LANE

614 SUTTER LN

1221 RUESS ROAD
9430 WEST LANE

1406 FORDHAM AVE
343 E MAIN ST STE 710
343 E MAIN ST STE 710
3810 CONDOR CT
2343 SUMMER GARDEN
990 MORADO CIR

1111 ROBINHOOD DR. STE. D

8026 LORRAINE AVE STE 201
3547 WILKINSON LN

2155 W. ELM ST.

2155 W ELM ST

1067 CST STE 116

3817 RION WAY

2211 SANDRINGHAM WAY
2211 SANDRINGHAM WAY
9757 NORTHRIDGE WAY
9757 NORTHRIDGE WAY
2451 SHROPSHIRE DR
2451 SHROPSHIRE DR
2325 STANFIELD DR

2325 STANFIELD DR

3813 STEEDMAN WAY
3813 STEEDMAN WAY

PO BOX 691581

3817 RION WAY

8302 COLONIAL DR

3300 SHARON AVE

2400 DIXIE PLACE

528 14TH ST

528 14TH ST

87 W MARCH LN

87 MARCH LN

1620 COLORADO AVE
2121 GEORGE MARK LN
9009 CORNWAL DR.

9009 CORNWALL DR

2510 JIMENEZ WAY

2510 JIMENEZ WAY

1755 W HAMMER LN STE 1

CA

CA

STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
ELK GROVE CA
MODESTO CA
IONE CA
IONE CA
RIPON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
TURLOCK CA
COPPEROPOLIS
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LAFAYETTE CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
GALT CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
SANTA ROSA CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
TURLOCK CA
SAN LEANDRO
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA

952058003
95206
952066429
95205
95205
95204
95354
95355
952075700
95757
95354
95640
956409763
95366
95210
953505712
95202
95202
95219
95382
95228
95207
952104224
94549
95242
952422822
95632
952091535
95209
952091727
95209
952095028
95209
95209
95209
95209
95209
95209
952691581
952090000
95209
95355
95407
95354
95354
95207
95207
95382
94578
95209
952091759
95209
952091769
95209

2094654231 HVO0111
2095983630 PV2015
2099482013 HV0237
2099320368 PV2014
2099320368 HV0112
2093076944 HV0695
2093129610 Pv2121
2098460692 HV0316
2094723674 PV0029
2066509064 SV0027
2098088094 PV1511
9166019236 PV1622
2092740899 HV0300
2096793483 PV1515
2095943295 7v9110
2095442781 HV0259
8776863331 HV0436
2099056773 SV0022
2096102266 PV1473
2095358654 PV1701
2097473830 PV2817
2095966681 SV0034
2093060493 HVO0551
9252843240 PB1553

0 PV2083
2093331904 H29389
2097448103 PA0269
2094771063 H29262
2099510676 PV2052
2099510676 H29264
2094789400 PV2053
2094789400 H29265
2094781994 PV2054
2094781994 H29269
2094742165 PV2055
2094742165 H29388
2099526135 PV2056
2099526135 H29263
2094789400 HV0351
2094789400 P53894
2096017788 HV0550
2096145171 HV0688
7072174795 H13196
2094957724 PV0628
2094957724 PV1008
8778288476 PV1939
8778288476 HV0521
8778288476 HV0522
5103461285 HBO373
2099528545 PV3000
2094780331 H29359
2099528545 PV3001
2094737173 H29495
2094621598 PV0526

915
109
915
109
930
915
707
915
102
896
610
109
915
116
895
915
520
896
620
742
612
896
094
055
109
935
055
915
109
915
109
915
109
935
109
935
109
935
880
109
851
915
915
048
048
056
805
805
074
109
915
109
915
116

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY TRAINING
SUPPORTED LIVING

ATTORNEY/LEGAL SERVICES
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

INDEPENDENT LIVING

SUPPORTED LIVING

BEHAVIOR MGMT CONSUL

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

BEHAVIOR ANALYST

SUPPORTED LIVING

CREATIVE ART PROGRAM

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
CHILD DAY CARE

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
INFANT DEV PROGRAM

INFANT DEV PROGRAM

OUT OF HOME RESPITE-ACUTE CARE FAC
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS



GLASSMAN, PAUL
GLENBROOK CARE HOME

GLENBROOK CARE HOME, LLC

GM ARF
GM ARF, LLC

GOLD COUNTRY OCCUPATIONAL

GOLDBERG-STIERS, TARYN
GOLDEN AGE SENIOR DAY

GOLDEN AGE SENIOR DAYCARE

GOLDEN STATE RESIDENTIAL
GOLDEN STATE RESIDENTIAL
GOMEZ, RACHELLE
GONZALEZ-ROGERS, TRACY
GOOD SHEPHERD VILLA
GOOD SHEPHERD VILLA

GOVERNOR CIRCLE CARE HOME

GRAHAM, CYNTHIA M
GRAJEDA, CRISLOREN
GREEN, JENNIFER A
GREENBACK MANOR
GREENBACK MANOR

GT INDEPENDENCE

GT INDEPENDENCE

GT INDEPENDENCE

GT INDEPENDENCE

GT INDEPENDENCE
GUERRA, HERMELINDA

H & R HOME CARE #2
HAMER, TRACY

HAMMER LANE PHARMACY
HANA HOU ALLIANCE
HANA HOU ALLIANCE, LLC
HANDFORD, JOY PHYLLIS
HANDY, JOSETTE F.
HANGER PROSTHETICS &
HANGER PROSTHETICS &
HANNA INTERPRETING
HANOT FOUNDATION INC
HANOT FOUNDATION, INC.
HANOT FOUNDATION, INC.
HARDING, ELVIA

HART, ROBERT R MD
HAYNES B&C HOME #1
HAYNES BOARD AND CARE
HEALTHCARE CLINICAL LAB
HERITAGE ESTATES
HERNANDEZ, CARLOS
HERNANDEZ, IRENE

HIGA HOME

HLH CARE HOME

HLH CARE HOME

HLH-2 CARE HOME INC.
HLH-2 CARE HOME INC.
HOLISTIC APPROACH HOME

VIRTUAL DENTAL HOME CONSU

THERAPY

CARE SERVICES

ADULT PROGRAM-ADAPTIVE SK

ADULT PROGRAM

MARCELINA L. LAGUA

GUARDIANTRAC, LLC
GUARDIANTRAC, LLC
GUARDIANTRAC, LLC
GUARDIANTRAC, LLC
GUARDIANTRAC, LLC

SAN JOAQUIN SPEECH SVCS
ORTHOTICS, INC.
ORTHOTICS WEST, INC.
SERVICES

A MEDICAL CORPORATION

ATTN: JUAN AVILA
TRANSPORTATION

HEALTH CARE AGENCY

70 CORTE DE SABLA

6002 GLENBROOK AVE

6002 GLENBROOK LANE
2797 VERSTL WY

2797 VERSTL WY

182 SWEETWATER DR
18683 CHEROKEE DR

920 N YOSEMITE ST

920 N. YOSEMITE STREET
1321C EVANS ST

3150 HILLTOP MALL RD S23
1113 NANTUCKET PLACE
1912 DORSET LN

1116 PEBBLE LN

1909 LIFETIME DRIVE

5435 GOVERNOR CIR

1845 BIRCHWOOD LN

975 JASMINE HOLLOW DR
4920 THORNDIKE LN

1604 CARLISLE AVE

1604 CARLISLE AVE.

1800 CENTURY PARK E. 600
1800 CENTURY PARK E. #600
1800 CENTURY PARK E.600
1800 CENTURY PARK E. #600
1800 CENTURY PARK E. #600
1942 WILLERT DR

928 DEWITT CT

1538 TERRACINA CIR

2339 W. HAMMER LANE STE J

12005 E LOCKE RD

12005 LOCKE RD

1128 JOAN AVE

19860 BLOSS AVE

644 E HARDING WAY STE A
1707 MCHENRY AVE BLDG B
10783 JAMACHA BLVD STE 8
14373 E. SARGENT ROAD
14373 E SARGENT RD
14373 E SARGENT RD

1011 TULLY RD APT 20
1013 N. CALIFORINIA ST.
17201 N TULLY RD

17201 N TULLY RD

2102 N CALIFORNIA ST
14012 CASTLE RD

2210 CLOCK TOWER CT
1538 N FILBERT ST

4021 CALAIS CT

2400 BROADRIDGE WAY
2400 BROADRIDGE WY
1721 SILVAIRE DR.

1721 SILVAIRE DR.

4505 PRECISSI LN STE B

GREENBRAE CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MURPHYS CA
TWAIN HARTE CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
SAN FRANCISCO CA
RICHMOND CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
TRACY CA
MANTECA CA
DUBLIN CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LOS ANGELES CA
TURLOCK CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
LOCKEFORD CA
LOCKEFORD CA
RIPON CA
HILMAR CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
SPRING VALLEY CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
RIVERBANK CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA

94904
95219
95219
95206
95206
95247
95383
95203
95203
94124
94806
95355
95355
95355
95355
952106700
95376
95337
94568
95356
95356
90067
90067
90067
90067
90067
95380
95210
95336
95209
95237
952379701
95366
95324
95204
953504352
919781842
95240
95240
952409748
95350
95202
952409200
952400000
95204
953368752
95367
95205
953569348
95209
95209
95350
95350
952070000

4159251132 PV2217
2095987588 PV2010
2095987588 HV0574
2099412250 HVO0543
2099147874 PV2019
2097437211 PV0980
2097431181 PV1051
2092275182 HV0586
2092275182 PV1938
5103348413 PG2743
5103348413 HB1015
2098188650 PV1554
4087995088 PV1246
2095672065 PV1959
2095672065 HV0563
2099540327 H29376
2097401058 PV2438
2093460416 PV1853
2097018610 PV1951
2095672080 PV2007
2095672080 HV0584
8776594500 PW7949
2696514500 PW8151

0 PW7948
8776594500 PW8069
8776594500 PW8092
2096201423 PV0324
2095471961 HV0072
6506226492 VV4594
2094667100 PV2077
2097273991 HV0327
2097273991 HV0315
2095991705 PV0652
2093521507 PC0036
2094662546 PV0053
2095297221 PV0941
619741000 PA1894
2093342146 PV1982
2093342146 HV0133
2093342146 HO7655
2092044743 PV0512
2094734211 PV0028
2097275834 H15535
2097275834 P44576
2094676330 P60133
2098236061 H19627
2095020231 PV1952
2094701852 PV0757
2095672214 H29366
2099562835 PV1900
2099562835 HV0556
2094226959 PV2032
2094226959 HV0587
2099567050 H29353

999
109
915
915
109
773
772
855
110
605
904
112
707
109
915
915
851
742
116
109
915
315
316
317
490
491
643
915
420
765
880
113
742
707
750
750
643
109
880
915
643
780
915
109
735
880
643
643
910
109
915
109
915
854

START UP FUNDING FOR CPP/PDF COSTS
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

PHYSICAL THERAPY

ADULT DAY CARE

SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
ADAPTIVE SKILL TRAIN

FAMILY HOME AGENCY
COMMUNICATION AIDES

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CHILD DAY CARE

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

FMS-FISCAL AGENT

FMS CO-EMPLOYER

FMS FISCAL/EMPLOYER AGENT

FMS F/EA

FMS CO-EMPLOYER

TRANSLATOR

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RESPITE SERVICE FAMILY MEMBER
PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

SPEECH PATHOLOGY
ORTHOTIC/PROSTHETIC
ORTHOTIC/PROSTHETIC

TRANSLATOR

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANSLATOR

PSYCHIATRIST

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
LAB/RADIOLOGICAL SER

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

TRANSLATOR

TRANSLATOR

RES FAC CHILD-00

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

HOME HEALTH AGENCY



HOME SWEET HOME
HOME SWEET HOME
HORIZON DAY PROGRAM
HORIZON DAY PROGRAM
HOUSE OF SULAIMAN, THE

HOUSING CHOICES COALITION

HOWARD PREP

HOWARD PREP

HOWARD PREP

HOWARD PREP

HOWARD PREP

HOWARD PREP

HOWARD PREP

HOWARD PREP

HOWARD PREP

HOWARD PREP

HOWELL, JACALYN

HQ CHILDREN SERVICES INC
HUDSON HOME

HUDSON HOME

HUMAN SERVICES PROJECTS
HUMMINGBIRD COURT CARE
HUMMINGBIRD COURT CARE
HUNDAL, SUNDERJIT
IMSLAND, TRACEY
INALLIANCE CTP 1:1
INCLUSION SERVICES
INCLUSIONS FILM CAMP/

INDEPENDENCE RESOURCE-ILP

INSPIRED BEHAVIORAL
INSPIRING CARE
INSPIRING CONNECTIONS

INSPIRING HOPE COUNSELING

IONE PHARMACY

J & L GUEST HOME

J & M ICF/DDH HOME

J & M ICF/DDH HOME

J & M RESIDENTIAL CARE

J & R MAGSAYO HOME

J & R MAGSAYO HOME

J & R MAGSAYO HOME #2

J & R MAGSAYO HOME #2

J & R MAGSAYO HOME IlI
JACKTONE ROAD CARE HOME
JACKTONE ROAD CARE HOME
JBALLELOS CIP

JBALLELOS CIP

JEMERIGBE, MARY

JEN'S PLACE ARF

JEN'S PLACE ARF

JENSEN, STEVE C. DPM,INC.
JMIG CONSTRUCTION, INC.
JOHNSON RESIDENTIAL
JOHNSON RESIDENTIAL

(LAMESI)

COMM. INTEGRATION PROGRAM

GOLDEN OPPORTUNITIES
IN-HOME RESPITE

HOME AT LAST
COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT
COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT
PRODUCTION UNLIMITED
ARC CATERING & SPECIALTY

KAVERE SERVICES, INC
HOME
HOME

FUTURES EXPLORED
WOODBURN, MICHELE
SOLUTIONS, INC.

SERVICES

JERRY & LOUISE LITTLE

VISTA HAVEN CORP
VISTA HAVEN CORP

CARE HOME
CARE HOME

1330 W. WALNUT ST.
1330 W. WALNUT ST
2200 N EL DORADO ST
2200 N EL DORADO ST
4664 CAYMAN CT

201 WEST BASSETT STREET
1424 STONUM RD

1424 STONUM RD

1424 STONUM RD

1424 STONUM RD

1424 STONUM RD

1424 STONUM RD

213 EMPIRE AVE

213 EMPIRE AVE

1424 STONUM RD

1424 STONUM RD

671 SHAWS FLAT RD
3730 KENTUCKY AVE
917 DYER LN

917 DYER LN

531 W. MILLS AVENUE
3124 HUMMINGBIRD CT
3124 HUMMINGBIRD CT
1137 GREEN RIDGE DR
1150 SANDALWOOD DR.
660 MAIN ST

7255 GREENLEAF AVE
1928 ST. MARYS RD

354 E 21ST ST

16925 SCHELL RD

2488 NATHANIEL ST

1541 PORT WASHINGTON ST.

4229 GREEN KNOLL RD

PO BOX 1025

237 S ABBIE

1905 AMBERWOOD COURT
1905 AMBERWOOD CT
2831 VISTA WAY

2452 SOUTH FRESNO AVE.
2452 S FRESNO AVE

544 W 5TH ST

544 W 5TH ST

1528 VENETIAN DRIVE
16046 JACKTONE RD

16046 N. JACKTONE RD
3537 W BENJAMIN HOLT #5
3537 W. BENJAMIN HOLT #5
948 GEDDINGS WAY

5870 DIVISION ROAD

1777 BUTTERCUP LANE
780 DELNERO DR

7720 ZILLI DRIVE

3866 TEXAS AVE

3866 TEXAS AVE

CA

LODI CA
LODI CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
SAN JOSE CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
SONORA CA
RIVERBANK CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
LODI CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
MURPHYS CA
PLACERVILLE CA
WHITTIER CA
MORGAN CA
MERCED CA
KNIGHTS FERRY
STOCKTON CA
LATHROP CA
SALIDA CA
IONE CA
EMPIRE CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
ANTIOCH CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
TRACY CA
SONORA CA
TRACY CA
RIVERBANK CA
RIVERBANK CA

95242
95242
95204
95204
95210
95110
95351
953515147
95351
95351
953515147
953515147
95354
953543859
95351
953515147
95370
95367
953501529
95350
95242
95356
95356
95209
95247
95667
90602
94549
95340
95361
95210
95330
95368
95640
95319
95207
95207
94509
95206
952065833
952061933
952061933
95207
95240
95240
95219
95219
95209
95337
95376
95370
95304
95367
953673157

0 PV2088
2093697272 HV0443
2099329199 HV0534
9167439292 PV2265
2094896779 HV0680
4087132613 HS1278
2095935645 H29188
2095935645 HV0306
2095935645 HV0157
2095384000 HV0422
2095384000 H29428
2095935630 H29489
2095935638 HV0203
2095935638 HV0204
2095935617 HV0205
2095935634 HV0206
2097287027 PV1904
2095027311 HV0637
5305159078 PV1064
2094080700 HV0294
2093102171 HV0257
2099546883 PV1653
2099546883 HV0497
2097153703 PV1536
9496337071 PV2209
9153811300 PA0O648
5629452000 HE0420
9252843240 HB0874
2097237804 HC0034
2093809297 PV1308
2099100942 HVO0506

0 PV2607
2093265115 PV2887
2098746451 PV1503
2095272765 H15867
2096396525 PV1976
2099523833 HV0180
9255290923 HB1118
2092984729 PV0228
2094664584 HV0114
2099379793 PV1270
2099379793 HV0275
2094767037 HV0606
2092441948 PV1897
2092241948 HV0533
2099331880 HV0460
2099331880 HV0461
2093735583 PV1504
2099142882 PV2058
2098345062 HV0582
2095332468 PV0725
9255190384 PV2294
2098690563 PV0664
2098690563 HV0068

109
915
103
110
920
089
510
515
855
862
880
904
950
952
954
954
742
113
109
910
102
109
915
643
672
055
896
850
520
048
915
643
056
765
915
109
930
915
109
915
109
915
915
109
113
055
880
742
109
915
750
104
109
915

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SPECIALIZED HLTH/TREATMNT/TRAIN SV
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
RES FAC CHILD-SO

HOUSING ACCESS SERVICES

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

ADULT DAY CARE

IN-HOME RESPITE SERV

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

FAMILY HOME AGENCY

SEP-GROUP PLACEMENT

SEP-INDIVIDUAL PLACEMENT

WORK ACTIVITY PROGRAM

WORK ACTIVITY PROGRAM

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC CHILD-O0

INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY TRAINING
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANSLATOR

ED PSYCHOLOGIST

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
SUPPORTED LIVING

CAMPING SERVICES

INDEPENDENT LIVING

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANSLATOR

INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO
ORTHOTIC/PROSTHETIC
ENVIRONMENTAL ACCESSABILITY
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO



JONES, MICHAEL

JONES, PICCOLA

JUBILEE ADULT DAY PROGRAM
KADIANT, LLC

KADIANT, LLC

KADIANT, LLC

KADIANT, LLC

KADIANT, LLC

KADIANT, LLC

KADIANT, LLC

KALIA, MEENAKSHI

KANNO, JANET

KANNO'S COMFORT CARE
KANNO'S COMFORT CARE
KANNO'S COMFORT CARE 2
KANNO'S COMFORT CARE 2
KAREN CARES HOME LLC
KAREN CARES HOME LLC
KATHERINE WAY MANOR
KATHERINE WAY MANOR
KAUR, RAJBIR

KAUR, RAMANDEEP

KAVERE SERVICES

KAVERE SERVICES

KAVERE SERVICES

KAVERE SERVICES

KAVERE SERVICES

KAVERE SERVICES

KAVERE SERVICES

KAVERE SERVICES

KAVERE SERVICES

KAVERE SERVICES BRIDGETON
KAVERE SERVICES INC.
KAVERE SERVICES INC.
KAVERE SERVICES, INC.
KESHER HOUSE

KESHER HOUSE, LLC

KESHER HOUSE, LLC
KEVERKEZARAMI, MARIA
KEYHOLDERS 360, INC.
KHAN GUEST HOME, LLC
KHAN GUEST HOME, LLC
KHAN GUEST HOME, LLC
KINGS VIEW WORK EXP CENTR
KINGS VIEW WORK EXP. CTR.
KINGS VIEW-LOS BANOS (WAP
KIRKWOOD HOME

KIRSTEN COURT CARE HOME
KIRSTEN COURT CARE HOME
KNAPP, ELIZABETH
KOESTER, SANDRA
KRISHNAMOORTHI MD, INC.
LA FAMILIA RESIDENCE

LA FAMILIA RESIDENCE

ATTAIN KADIANT, LLC

JANET KANNO

PACIFIC LIFESKILLS

PINETOWN HOME

PINETOWN HOME
PACIFIC LIFESKILLS

CORP-LOS BANOS SENIOR ADP
CORP. - DTAC LOS BANOS

4990 SPEAK LN STE 100

449 W MT. DIABLO AVE

338 E LAFAYETTE ST

5501 ANTIQUE ROSE WAY
5501 ANTIQUE ROSE WAY
5501 ANTIQUE ROSE WAY
5501 ANTIQUE ROSE WAY
5501 ANTIQUE ROSE WAY
5501 ANTIQUE ROSE WAY
3620 W HAMMER LN

4415 TROPAZ LN

3000 MILLBROOK AVE

3602 E ORANGEBURG AVE
3602 E ORANGEBURG AVE
1113 GRAN PRIX DR

1113 GRAND PRIX DR.

2378 VISTA DEL LAGO

2378 VISTA DEL LAGO

1020 KATHERINE WY

1020 KATHERINE WAY

8957 BERGAMO CIR

770 GRAND CENTRAL DR
2650 PINE BROOK DR

3978 MONIQUE CIR

3716 JAGGER LN

3108 PRINCETON AVE

2330 PINETOWN ST

2227 BRIDGETON WAY

3978 MONIQUE CIR

2330 PINETOWN ST.

3716 JAGGER LN

2227 BRIDGETON WAY

3108 PRINCETON AVE

531 N MILLS AVE.

2650 PINE BROOK DR

21390 EASTERN HEIGHTS RD
10429 CARNEGIE COURT
21390 EASTERN HEIGHTS RD
3521 FOSBERG RD

10426 CARNEGIE CT

12773 N. LOWER SACRAMENTO
12773 N LOWER SACRAMENTO
12773 N. LOWER SACRAMENTO

703 "I" ST
703 "I" ST
703 1ST

2414 KIRKWOOD AVE

2553 KIRSTEN COURT

2553 KIRSTEN COURT

4013 STEAMBOAT COVE LN
3113 SHENANDOAH WY
2222 E ORANGEBURG, STE A2
627 W. TURNER ROAD

627 W TURNER RD

SAN JOSE
TRACY
STOCKTON
RIVERBANK
RIVERBANK
RIVERBANK
RIVERBANK
RIVERBANK
RIVERBANK
STOCKTON
TRACY
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

VALLEY SPRINGS CA
VALLEY SPRINGS CA

STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
MODESTO
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
LODI
STOCKTON
LINDEN
STOCKTON
LINDEN
TURLOCK
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
LODI

LODI

LOS BANOS
LOS BANOS
LOS BANOS
MODESTO
LODI

LODI
STOCKTON
MODESTO
MODESTO
LODI

LODI

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

95118
95376
95203
95367
95367
95367
95367
95367
95367
952195435
95377
95355
95355
953553630
95355
95356
95252
95252
95209
952093049
95212
95351
952122775
95204
95212
95204
95212
952122788
95204
95212
95212
95212
95204
95242
952122775
95236
95209
95236
95382
95209
95242
95242
95242
93635
93635
93635
95350
95240
95240
95219
95355
95355
95240
95240

4085783199 PS0012
2093265762 PV1647
2095181147 HV0431
8665234268 PV0195
2095214791 PV0783
8665234268 PV1526
8665234268 PV1531
8665234268 PV1287
8665234268 HV0288
8665234268 HV0339
2096400718 PV3051
2094805041 PV0805
2095268934 PV2030
2095268934 HV0154
2095268934 PV2031
2095232260 HV0376
2099207388 PV2794
2099207388 HV0681
2094751190 PV0358
2094751190 HV0147
2096413366 PV1639
2095354952 PV2740
2098885270 PV1784
2094632030 PV2025
2094758868 PV2026
2094514142 PV2027
2098884806 PV2028
2094777481 HV0317
2094632030 HV0318
2098884806 HV0473
2094758868 HV0499
2098387533 PV1017
2094514142 HV0450

0 HV0636
2098885270 HV0413
2094839300 HV0412
2094308869 HV0633
2094839300 PV1631
4084260411 PV1667
2093514808 Sv0031
2093295689 PV1902
2092630958 HV0448
2092630958 HVO0511
2098268118 HCO051
5593570321 H27819
2093570321 HC0400
2094088289 HV0552
2093342080 PV1707
2094007150 HVO0516
2094231723 PV1836
2099697779 PV0713
2098382278 PV1838
2093102192 PV2006
2093319417 HV0682

785
642
505
048
048
056
116
612
805
805
643
643
109
915
109
915
109
915
109
915
643
742
109
109
109
109
109
113
113
113
113
109
113
999
113
113
091
109
643
896
109
113
880
510
505
954
930
109
915
612
772
100
109
880

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

INTERPRETER

ACTIVITY CENTER

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
BEHAVIOR ANALYST

INFANT DEV PROGRAM

INFANT DEV PROGRAM

TRANSLATOR

TRANSLATOR

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANSLATOR

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
START UP FUNDING FOR CPP/PDF COSTS
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
IN-HOME DAY PROGRAM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANSLATOR

SUPPORTED LIVING

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

ACTIVITY CENTER

WORK ACTIVITY PROGRAM

ICF-DD/H FACILITY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

BEHAVIOR ANALYST

PHYSICAL THERAPY
PROF.COPYING,REPORTING, PARALEGAL
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM



LA FAMILIA RESIDENCE

LA FAMILIA RESIDENCE 2

LA FAMILIA RESIDENCE 2 IN
LABARA FAMILY CARE
LABARA FAMILY CARE HOME
LAGUA'S GUEST HOME
LAGUNA ICF, INC

LAGUNA ICF, INC.
LAMBERTSON, CARRIE
LANDEN BUILDERS, INC.

LAS PALMAS ESTATES
LATHROP CARE HOME
LATHROP PHARMACY
LATHROP RANCH HOME

LAV MANOR

LAV MANOR

LEAFE RESIDENTIAL HOME
LEAR SMALL FAMILY HOME
LEARNING INSTITUTE FOR
LEARNING INSTITUTE FOR FU
LEARNING SERVICES

LEE, ONG

LEONARD, MARY

LESLEY DEPREY PHD

LEWIS, ANGELA

LIBBIE CARE HOME

LIBBIE CARE HOME

LIFE INTEGRATED SERVICES
LIFE PATHWAY VOCATIONAL
LIFE, INC.

LIFELINE SYSTEMS COMPANY
LIFEWORKS-ACS, INC.

LIFT & TRANSFER

LIGHT, CHERYL

LIGHTHOUSE MANOR
LIGHTHOUSE MANOR

LILYS GUEST HOME

LINCOLN ROAD CARE HOME
LINCOLN TRAINING CENTER &
LINDEN GROVE ADULT RESID
LINDEN GROVE, LLC

LINDEN GROVE, LLC

LITTLE DOCUMENTARY FILMS
LITTLE'S GUEST HOME

L) GUEST HOME

LJ GUEST HOME

LOCUST HOME

LOCUST HOME

LOPEZ, ANA MARIA

LORLEI S. LASALA-GARCIA
LOS FELIS CARE HOME

LOS FELIS CARE HOME
LOYD'S LIBERTY HOMES, INC
LUCAS, MARYLYN S.

HOME, INC.

KREGG MILLER

FUNCTIONAL EDUCATION
NCTIONAL EDUCATION

DEVELOPMENT CENTER

SPECIALISTS, INC.

REHABILITATION WORKSHOP
LINDEN GROVE, LLC

LOUISE LITTLE
VIRGINIA YADAO
VIRGINIA YADAO

NATIONAL MENTOR HEALTHCAR

627 W. TURNER ROAD

570 SANDPIPER CIR

570 SANDPIPER CIRCLE
3954 BLACK BUTTE CIR
3954 BLACK BUTTE CIR
1747 EL CAMINO AVE

294 LAGUNA DR

294 LAGUNA DR

2724 WHITCOMB WAY
4010 OAK SHORES DR

1617 COLORADO AVE
15198 FIFTH ST.

201 E LOUISE AVE

15198 S FIFTH ST

6411 KERMIT LN

6411 KERMIT LANE

1330 LEVER BLVD.

2357 ROCKINGHAM CIR
5716 PIRRONE ROAD

5716 PIRRONE ROAD

10855 DE BRUIN WAY

2517 PYRENEES AVE

628 PALM AVE

874 57TH ST

4015 OAK SHORES DR

558 E. EDISON STREET

558 E. EDISON STREET
2111 W MARCH LN STE B201
9305 THORNTON RD. SUITE E
2640 CORDOVA LN

111 LAWRENCE ST

1755 W HAMMER LN STE 1
7893 BRENTWOOD BLVD
594 JACOB WAY

2413 BECKER COURT

2413 BECKER CT.

3522 W MENDOCINO AVE
120 E LINCOLN ROAD

20 N SUTTER ST

21373 EASTERN HEIGHTS RD
10429 CARNEGIE COURT
21373 EASTERN HEIGHTS RD
801 18TH STREET

213 S ABBIE

8816 DAMIAN CT

8816 DAMIAN CT

1151 S LOCUST AVE

1151 LOCUST AVE

2826 ETCHEVERRY DR

3405 HARPERS FERRY DRIVE
813 W LOS FELIS

813 W LOS FELIS AVE

5060 CALIFORNIA AVE #500
5819 CHENAULT DR

CA

MA

CA

LODI CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
TRACY CA
TRACY CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
TURLOCK CA
LATHROP CA
LATHROP CA
LATHROP CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
SALIDA CA
SALIDA CA
GILROY CA
STOCKTON CA
RIPON CA
SACRAMENTO
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
RANCHO CORDOVA
FRAMINGHAM
STOCKTON CA
BRENTWOOD
OAKDALE CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LINDEN CA
STOCKTON CA
LINDEN CA
BAKERSFIELD CA
EMPIRE CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
BAKERSFIELD CA
MODESTO CA

95240
95240
95240
95209
95207
952092568
95376
95376
95350
95209
953822712
95330
95330
953309700
95207
95207
95206
952424554
95368
95368
950200000
95210
95366
95819
95209
95336
95336
95201
95209
95670
01702
95209
94513
95361
95358
95358
95204
95207
95202
95236
95209
95236
93301
95319
95210
95210
953370000
953376863
95212
95219
952100000
952101114
93309
95356

2093102191
2093319417
2093102595
2092277234
2094620837
2094747429
2098347598
2098350824
2095750659
5105522641
2096328841
2096298627
2099254564
2096298627
2098929723
2098929723
2099445925
2093670258
2099003722
2099003722
4088484379
2099816515
2099921616
9165247545
2099224453
9158950756
2092077412
8005448601
2092275088
9163407000
8004510525
2094621598
9252408474
2095853928
2093129324
2093129324
2099431714
2094514258
8009494582
2098873746

0
2094839300
6613247400
2095242163
2094760383
2094760383
2098236061
2096654173
2092108155
2092515136
2099577073
2092278096
6618630350
2094040333

HV0602
PV2911
HV0678
HV0107
PV1001
H29373
PV1865
HV0287
PV0040
PV1716
H15664
PV1981
PV2484
HV0274
PV2079
HV0593
HV0639
H29331
PV1662
PV1829
H36633
PV1688
PV0254
PA2115
PV1791
PV3022
HV0608
HV0692
HV0591
PAQ757
PJ2655

P22560
PB0959
PV2257
PV2011
HV0532
PV1975
HV0694
HV0564
HV0414
HV0634
PV1593
PV2742
H15714
PV1393
HV0356
P87260
H15793
PV1535
PV1630
P54151
H29240
P93967
PV0067

915
109
915
920
109
915
109
935
116
104
915
109
765
915
109
915
915
910
048
612
915
643
744
116
112
109
915
505
510
034
051
773
725
612
109
915
109
915
952
113
091
109
999
915
109
915
109
930
643
605
109
915
017
707

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC CHILD-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
ENVIRONMENTAL ACCESSABILITY

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC CHILD-00

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
BEHAVIOR ANALYST

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANSLATOR

REGISTERED NURSE

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
COMMUNICATION AIDES
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

ACTIVITY CENTER

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

MONEY MANAGEMENT

LIFELINE EMERGENCY MONITORING SERV
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT

BEHAVIOR ANALYST

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SEP-INDIVIDUAL PLACEMENT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
IN-HOME DAY PROGRAM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
START UP FUNDING FOR CPP/PDF COSTS
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

TRANSLATOR

ADAPTIVE SKILL TRAIN

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CRISIS TEAM-EVAL/BEHAV. INTERVEN.
SPEECH PATHOLOGY



LUCORE, MEEGAN M

LY, VESTA

MACKEY, MARY E

MADERA MEDICAL PHARMACY
MAE'S VILLA EAST

MAINS'L CALIFORNIA, LLC
MAJESTIC PSYCHOLOGY SVCS
MALONZO ELDERCARE, INC.
MALONZO'S ELDERCARE, INC
MANOS HOME CARE

MARCH LANE MEDICAL PHAR.
MARTIN'S CIRCLE

MARTIN'S CIRCLE

MARY FRANCES HAT HOUSE
MARYANN PATACSIL'S CARE
MARYANN PATACSIL'S CARE
MARYANN PATACSIL'S CARE
MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES
MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES
MAXIM HEALTHCARE SVCS INC
MCCOOK CARE HOME
MCCOOK CARE HOME
MCCRAY PSYCHOLOGICAL
MEADOWLARK WAY CARE HOME
MEADOWLARK WAY CARE HOME
MEADOWLARK WAY CARE HOME
MEADOWLARK WAY CARE HOME
MEDIC ALERT FOUNDATION
MELISSA PATACSIL'S CARE
MELISSA PATACSIL'S CARE
MELMAR'S GUEST HOME
MELMAR'S GUEST HOME #2
MELMAR'S GUEST HOME #3
MENARD, KRISTI

MENDOZA, RICHARD T
MENDOZA, ROSA M

MERAKEY - DELAWARE
MERAKEY ALLOS -TENAYA
MERAKEY ITS

METTA SERVICES, LLC

MGIL'S CARE HOME LLC
MICHAEL'S RESIDENTIAL
MICHAEL'S RESIDENTIAL
MICHELE'S FAMILY HOME #2
MIH CARE HOME

MIH CARE HOME

MIH CARE HOME TRANSPORTAT
MIH2 CARE HOME

MIH2 CARE HOME

MIH-3

MIH-3 CARE HOME

MIH-4 CARE HOME INC.

MIH-4 CARE HOME, INC

MIH-5

CASSANDRA MAJESTIC

APOTHECARY SOLUTIONS, INC

HANOT FOUNDATION, INC.
HOME #2
HOME #1
HOME #2

ATTN: NICOLE KELLY

SERVICES
QURESHI CARE HOME SERVICE

MUHAMMAD UMER QURESHI

HOME #1

HOME #2
MARICOR CAMERO

HOME CARE

ION

10705 OAK VALLEY RD
2235 STERN PL

18535 ELM AVE

402 MADERA AVE. STE. A
1617 E. 8TH ST.

40 LANDING CIRSTE 1
340 GSTSTEA

1709 ST CHARLOTTE LN
1709 ST. CHARLOTTE LN
4173 MACARTHUR BLVD #15
89 W MARCH LN STE 2
1735 LARAMIE WAY

1735 LARAMIE WAY
14381 E SARGENT RD

335 PRADO WAY

329 PRADO WAY

335 PRADO WAY

1651 RESPONSE RD FL 2ND F
1620 N. CARPENTER RD C-19
1620 N CARPENTER RD #C-19
2943 MCCOOK WAY

2943 MCCOOK WAY

1625 CARPENTER BLD A, A5
264 MEADOWLARK WAY
264 MEADOWLARK WAY
264 MEADOWLARK WAY
264 MEADOWLARK WAY
101 LANDER AVENUE
9082 CHIANTI CIR

8401 CAYUGA DR

6801 MONTAUBAN AVE
6801 MONTAUBAN AVE
5465 GOVERNOR CIR
5186 TREOSTI PL

9542 SCARBORO PL

1221 NORMANDY DR
3511 DELAWARE AVE.
8617 TENAYA CT.

1610 ARDEN WAY STE 273
POBOX 11

2116 STARLIGHT DR

5125 JETTY DR

5125 JETTY DR

338 SPARROW LN

7514 CORAL LANE

7514 CORAL LN

2309 SERGARINI WY

2309 SEGARINI WAY

2309 SEGARINI WAY

5413 FARMERS LN

5413 FARMERS LN.

9815 KOALA CT.

9815 KOALA COURT

9546 BISMARK PLACE

ANGELS CAMP CA
STOCKTON CA
TUOLUMNE CA
MADERA CA
STOCKTON CA
CHICO CA
DAVIS CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
OAKLAND CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
SCRAMENTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
LODI CA

LODI CA

LODI CA

LODI CA
TURLOCK CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
VALLEY SPRINGS CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
SACRAMENTO CA
ANGELS CAMP CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
SALIDA CA
SALIDA CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA

95222
95206
95379
93637
95206
95973
95616
95358
95358
94619
95207
95209
95209
952409748
95207
952072228
952072228
958155253
95351
95351
95206
95206
95351
95240
95242
95240
95240
95380
95212
95210
95210
952104193
952106728
95252
95209
95335
95204
95212
95815
95222
95357
95206
952066363
95240
95207
95207
95209
95209
95209
95368
95368
95209
95209
95209

2097284757 PV2259
2099815816 PV0603
2092250869 PV1789
5596748553 H08513
2099418565 HV0611
5308991907 PF3917
9169002991 PV2315
2096220707 HV0408
2096220707 PV1996
5103362900 H38241
2098702760 PV0646

0 PV2073
2094777690 HV0607
2093346454 H29472
2094774915 PV1758
2094775219 HV0438
2094774915 HV0439
9164888819 HA0913
2092225490 HV0507
2092225490 HV0215
2098512788 PV2022
2098512788 HV0565
5303182131 PV1893
2092241948 HV0702
2092441948 PV1567
2092241948 HV0476
2092637479 HV0451
8004325378 715640
2099311861 HV0494
2094774860 HV0495
2094785740 PV0027
2098085291 H29372
2094758161 HV0040
2097473437 PV1564
2094064765 PV0818
2092847767 PV2999

0 HV0628
2098885476 HV0589
9162243788 PA2098
2094329025 PV2608
4083985951 HV0696
2092342215 PV3075
2092342215 HVO0314
2093682592 HV0486
2099329395 PV1781
2099329395 HV0517
2096364971 HVO0553
2096364971 PV1824
2096364971 HV0548
2092443898 PV1889
2095431143 HV0562
2092443898 HV0597
2092443898 PV3023
2099329014 HV0642

707
643
707
765
915
315
785
915
109
862
765
109
915
915
109
915
915
860
862
854
109
915
785
091
109
880
915
051
915
915
109
915
915
605
643
643
900
900
026
116
915
109
915
905
109
915
880
109
915
109
915
915
109
915

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

TRANSLATOR

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

FMS-FISCAL AGENT

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
IN-HOME RESPITE SERV
PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

IN-HOME RESPITE SERV

HOME HEALTH AGENCY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

IN-HOME DAY PROGRAM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

LIFELINE EMERGENCY MONITORING SERV
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

ADAPTIVE SKILL TRAIN

TRANSLATOR

TRANSLATOR

ENH BEHAV SUPPORTS HOME FACILITY
ENH BEHAV SUPPORTS HOME FACILITY
INTENSIVE TRANSITION SERVICES

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-00

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO



MIH-6 CARE HOME INC.
MILOTZ, JAMIE PSY.D.

MIND INSTITUTE

MINDFUL BEHAVIOR CONSULTI
MINDPATH HEALTH
MITCHELL RESIDENTIAL
MITCHELL RESIDENTIAL
MITCHELL RESIDENTIAL
MMK PARTNERS IN CARE, INC
MMK PARTNERS IN CARE, INC
MOBILITY PLUS OF CA
MOBILITY WORKS

MODESTO MOBILITY CENTER

MONTANA HOMES CORPORATION
MONTANA HOMES CORPORATION

MONTCLAIR HOME
MONTCLAIR HOME
MONTEREY BAY HORSEMANSHIP

MOUNTAIN VIEW DEVELOPMENT

MS CHRISSIE'S FISHIES

MU, SOMARY N.

MUNOZ, RACHELLE

MUSIC THERAPY WITH MELODY
MUTAKABBIR, KHALIFHA

MV TRANSPORTATION, INC.
MVP DOCUMENT IMAGING
MY FRIENDS

MY HOME SWEET CARE LLC
MYLESTONES

NATIONAL SEATING & MOBIL.
NAVAJO HOME

NAVAJO HOME

NEW HOPE GUEST HOME
NEW HOPE GUEST HOME
NEW HOPE GUEST HOME
NEW HOPE GUEST HOME
NEW HOPE GUEST HOME, INC.
NEW START SUPPORTIVE LIVI
NEW VISION SERV INC SOUTH
NEW VISION SERVICES

NEW VISION SERVICES INC
NEW VISION SERVICES SOUTH
NEWMAN, SUSAN

NEWMAN, SUSAN

NGO, TAMMY

NIX, ANA LIZA

NORCAL SERVICES FOR DEAF
NORTH VALLEY CONSTRUCTION
NUMOTION

OAKDALE PHARMACY

OCANA DE MARTINEZ, MARLEM
OFODIRE CARE HOME II
0JCIUS, SAMUEL

OLIVARES, AURORA ANAHI

REGENTS OF UNIV OF CALIF
NG, INC.
MARK DAVID LEVINE M.D.

& THERAPEUTIC CENTER
FRYE, JOSILENA
CHRISTINA DOLIN

DEPT 33135

SPECIALIZED DAYCARE SRVCS

ANITA BOLING

- BALBOA
TRETHEWAY
ALPINE

NG SERVICES INC

SOUTH

AND HARD OF HEARING

ATG - REHAB SPECIALIST

LIZAOLA

4 W. ROBINHOOD DR.

2715 W.KETTLEMAN LANE#173
ONE SHIELDS AVE TB 206
2715 W KETTLEMAN #203-130
1700 STANDIFORD AVE #355
1900 ROBBIE AVE

1900 ROBBIE AVE

1900 ROBBIE AVE

2196 KINGSBURY DR

2196 KINGSBURY DR

627 GALAXY WY

3127 FITECIRSTEB

1223 N. EMERALD AVENUE
4442 MIST TRAIL DRIVE
4442 MIST TRAIL DRIVE
1413 MONTCLAIR DR

1413 MONTCLAIR DRIVE
475 EUCALYPTUS WAY

5773 ENRAMADA DR

1255 W MARIPOSA AVE
5424 DOREEN CT

1113 NANTUCKET PL

1240 W ROBINHOOD DR STE G
211 EPINE ST

1250 S WILSON WAY STE A-1
807B KEARNEY AVE

1100 KANSAS AVE

2709 MARINA DRIVE

1457 SERENO DR
4515S.BST

14646 NAVAJO WAY

14646 NAVAJO WAY

526 PALOMA AVE

8343 BALBOA AVE

17451 N TRETHEWAY RD
3008 W ALPINE AVE

17451 N. TRETHEWAY RD.
4719 QUAIL LAKES DRIVE
702 SCOOTER WAY

702 SCOOTER WAY

702 SCOOTER WAY

10250 VAUGHN DR.

1156 ALPHA RD

1156 ALPHARD

6507 PACIFIC AVE #244
3132 GOLDEN EAGLE LN
2321 W.MARCH LANE STE 200
3599 POMEGRANATE AVE
610 N PASTORIA AVE

1390 WH ST STE F

4858 KIMBALL HILL CIR

9400 FEICKERT DR

1704 EDGEBROOK DR

722 GRAND TETON CT

STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
DAVIS CA
LODI CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
MODESTO CA
SACRAMENTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
LA SELVA BEACH CA
LA GRANGE CA
STOCKTON CA
SALIDA CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LOCKEFORD CA
STOCKTON CA
LOCKEFORD CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
TURLOCK CA
TURLOCK CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
CERES CA
SUNNYVALE CA
OAKDALE CA
STOCKTON CA
ELK GROVE CA
MODESTO CA
NEWMAN CA

95207
95242
956168800
95242
95350
95356
95350
95350
95242
95242
95356
95827
95351
95206
95206
95350
95350
95076
95329
95204
95368
95355
95207
95204
95205
953505780
95351
95355
95337
95206
95336
953360000
952101879
952092430
952379530
952042508
95237
95207
95209
95209
95209
95212
95380
95380
95207
95356
952074955
95307
94085
95361
95210
95624
953541664
95360

2099579732 HV0643
9163651782 PV1519
9167345802 PA0439
2097477517 PV1677
9165677894 PV2885
2092724317 PV1556
2093535839 HV0541
2093535839 HV0467
2096258888 PV3040
2096258888 HV0617
2095522244 PV1825
9163638310 PA1830
2095771069 PV0717
2092422583 PV1999
2092422583 HV0600
9259981037 PV3155
9255998103 HV0669
8317611142 750606
2098909696 PV2824
2099814635 PV2224
2095454320 PV1638
2098188650 PV1912
2094824470 PV0858
2096620686 HV0514
2095477879 H29297
2093426662 PV0864
9169878762 HV0477
2097137717 HVO0653
2096990442 PV3196
2099549311 P64640
2098252078 PV1963
2098252078 H29224
2094783089 HV0071
2094788010 HV0166
2093339322 HV0246
2099410519 HVO0367
2093339322 HV0528

0 SV0036
2098518591 HV0456
9162718082 PV1520
5306054437 HV0469
2096364674 HV0509
2096204258 PV1557
2096204258 PV2183
5104496877 PV2648
2093036336 PV1917
2094743088 P22520
2095415965 PV0863
8887368745 H10765
2093223745 PV0630
2094305187 PV0873
9166678442 HA1302
2095265936 PV0087
2096784380 PV1718

915
785
056
612
780
109
880
915
109
915
725
021
021
109
915
109
915
055
116
102
643
890
693
851
875
100
760
915
048
725
109
930
915
915
915
915
880
896
915
109
880
915
742
744
744
742
642
104
725
765
643
915
116
643

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST
INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
BEHAVIOR ANALYST

PSYCHIATRIST

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT

VEHICLE MODIFICATION/ADAPTATION
VEHICLE MODIFICATION/ADAPTATION
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY TRAINING
TRANSLATOR

TRANS PAR/AUTO DRIV

MUSIC THERAPIST

CHILD DAY CARE

TRANS COMPANIES
PROF.COPYING,REPORTING, PARALEGAL
OTHER MEDICAL SERV

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SUPPORTED LIVING

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
INTERPRETER

ENVIRONMENTAL ACCESSABILITY
DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT
PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

TRANSLATOR

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
TRANSLATOR



OMEGA HOUSE

OMEGA HOUSE-CASA DEL RIOS
ONE SOURCE MOBILITY, INC
ONGPAUCO'S CARE HOME SFH
OPENDOOR SERVICES
OPENDOOR SERVICES
OPENDOOR SERVICES
OPENDOOR SERVICES, INC.
OPENDOOR SERVICES, INC.
OPENDOOR SERVICES, INC.
OPENDOOR SERVICES, INC.
OPENDOOR SERVICES, INC.
OPENDOOR SERVICES, INC.
OPENDOOR SERVICES, INC.
OPENDOOR SERVICES, INC.
OPENING MINDS, INC.
OPPORTUNITY ACRES, INC
OPTIONS FORWARD
ORAHAM, ELENA

ORCHID CARE LLC

ORCHID HEALTHCARE

ORTIZ, MAYRA

OWEN, JANEEN M.

PACIFIC HOMECARE SERVICES
PALACIO, AYANET ARANA
PARADISE RESIDENTIAL CARE
PARADISE RESIDENTIAL CARE
PAYANG ENTERPRISE LLC
PAYANG ENTERPRISE LLC
PECK, MARY I.

PEDIATRIC MILESTONES
PEDS

PEDS - PROFESSIONAL EVALS
PEOPLE'S CARE WILLORA
PEREYRA, JENNIFER
PERGERSON & ASSOCIATES
PERSON CENTERED SERVICES
PERSON CENTERED SERVICES
PERSON CENTERED SERVICES
PERSON CENTERED SERVICES
PHILIP, OLIVIA LIZZY

PHILIP, SINDHU

PHOENIX HOUSE ARF, INC
PHOENIX HOUSE ARF, INC
PHOENIX HOUSE ARF, INC.
PHOENIX TRANSPORTATION
PICKETTAY CARE HOME
PICKETTAY CARE HOME #1
PICKETTAY CARE HOME #2
PIONEER CARE HOME
PIONEER CARE HOME

POE, TAHNJAH L

POPPY LANE CARE HOME
POSEY-OSEI, GERALDINE

HABILITATION SERVICES

PACIFIC COAST SRVCS INC

LLC

& DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES

JER CARE HOMES UNLIMITED

7830 OMEGA WAY

7830 OMEGA WY

555 E LINDO AVE

657 BEELER ST

117-119 SYCAMORE AVE
4045 CORONADO AVE

117 SYCAMORE AVENUE
4045 CORONADO AVE

730 MCHENRY AVE

450 W LARCH RD

730 MCHENRY AVE

4045 CORONADO AVE
117-119 SYCAMORE AVE
4045 CORONADO AVE
1100 KANSAS AVE STE F-J
6166 DILL CT

7315 S SHINGLE RD

2405 S STOCKTON ST
5818 WEBB ST.

421 E BANBURY DR

15373 INNOVATION DR #395
329 CROCKETT AVE

3619 JEFFREY DR.

3202 W. MARCH LANE STE#D
529 F ST

2673 E. JUNCTION DR.
2673 EJUNCTION DRIVE
294 LAGUNA DR

294 LAGUNA DR

8446 DE ANZA AVE

956 MOUNTAIN RANCH RD
5250 CLAREMONT #141
5250 CLAREMONT STE 141
949 WILLORARD

1871 SUISUN AVE

1308 W ROBINHOOD STE 4C
651 N CHEROKEE LN STE E
651 N CHEROKEE LN STE E
722 W MARCH LN

1313 ROBINHOOD DRIVE #A-4
4900 N HWY 99 UNIT 70
P.O. BOX 552

2428 WARLOW LN

2428 WARLOW LN

2428 WARLOW LN

10426 CARNEGIE COURT
3963 PALAZZO CT

2233 BIG OAK CT

3963 PALAZZO CT

9474 PIONEER CIRCLE
9474 PIONEER CIR

520 13TH ST

100 POPPY LN

2323 VAN GOGH LN

CA

STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
CHICO CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
TRACY CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
SHINGLE SPRINGS
LODI CA
RIVERBANK CA
STOCKTON CA
SAN DIEGO CA
MODESTO CA
MODETO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
MANTECA CA
TRACY CA
TRACEY CA
STOCKTON CA
SAN ANDREAS
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
IONE CA
STOCKTON CA

95212
95212
95926
95204
95366
95204
95350
95204
953505413
95304
953505413
95204
95336
95204
953511596
95215
95682
95240
95367
95207
92128
95351
95357
95219
95205
94582
95336
95376
95376
95209
95249
95207
95207
95207
95337
95207
95240
95240
95207
95207
95212
95241
95206
95206
95206
95209
95212
952052575
952123520
95212
95212
95354
95640
95206

2094817848 PV0943
2099540428 HV0253
5308645553 PF4349
2093953883 HV0685
2094751529 HV0479
2094751529 PV1590
2066472640 PV1937
2094751529 HV0137
2095761918 HV0138
2094751529 HV0347
2095761918 HV0122
2094751529 HV0395
2094751529 HV0466
2094751529 HV0384
2095761918 SV0012
2096167931 PV2823
5306729462 HA0843
2093277677 SV0018
2094029069 PV1882
4153476760 HV0697
8589258321 PY0845
2099181976 PV1305
2094025954 PV0412
2099562532 HV0235
4084933917 PV2147

0 PV2198
2099100900 HV0415
2098347598 PV3205
2098350824 HV0700
2093332711 PV2111
2095980042 PV0732

0 PV2392
2094723459 PV0527
2099573662 HV0447
9254578019 PV2661
2094743020 PV0859
2094662448 HV0421
2094662448 HV0396
2094662448 S29395
2094662448 SV0010
2092426616 PV1318

0 PV2200
2099932953 HV0598
2099932953 HVO0561
2093514808 PV1866
2093514808 HV0566
2094564971 PV0856
2095655252 HV0260
2099575401 HV0324
2099109014 PV1656
2092988321 HV0485
2094970818 PV1546

0 HV0663
2093375544 HV0525

109
930
104
910
055
110
110
055
055
055
515
515
515
880
896
048
515
896
605
915
780
643
707
862
643
109
113
109
930
742
116
056
116
113
742
100
055
515
515
896
643
785
091
113
109
880
109
915
915
109
915
610
915
851

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

ENVIRONMENTAL ACCESSABILITY

RES FAC CHILD-00

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SUPPORTED LIVING

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

SUPPORTED LIVING

ADAPTIVE SKILL TRAIN

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

PSYCHIATRIST

TRANSLATOR

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

IN-HOME RESPITE SERV

TRANSLATOR

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE
PROF.COPYING,REPORTING, PARALEGAL
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

SUPPORTED LIVING

TRANSLATOR

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

IN-HOME DAY PROGRAM

SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

ATTORNEY/LEGAL SERVICES

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CHILD DAY CARE



PRATHNA RESIDENTIAL CARE
PRATHNA RESIDENTIAL CARE
PREMIER HEALTHCARE SERV.
PREMIER HEALTHCARE SERV.
PREMIER MEDICAL SUPPLY IN
PRESTIGE CARE CENTER
PRESTIGE CARE CENTER
PRESTIGE CARE CENTER II
PRESTIGE CARE CENTER II
PRESTIGE CARE CENTER, LLC
PROVERI PHARMACY SERVICES
PROVIDENT CARE

PROVIDENT CARE, INC.
PSYCHIATRIC CENTERS AT
PSYCHWEST

QUALITY ADULT CARE HOME 2
QUALITY RESPITE & HOME
QUARTER HOUSE, LLC
QUARTER HOUSE, LLC

QUEST DIAGNOSTICS
QUINTAL CARE HOME
QURESHI CARE HOME
QURESHI CARE HOME
QURESHI CARE HOME

R&D TRANSPORTATION SVCS
R&D TRANSPORTATION SVCS
RAMOS, SAVANNAH A

RAPID RESPONSE LLC

RCFE CARE AND RESPITE HOU
REACH BEHAVIOR SOLUTIONS
REACH BEHAVIORAL SOLUTION
REDWINE, KATHERINE A PHD
REED, TINA

RESTORE ORTHOTICS &
RESTORE ORTHOTICS &
REYES, ANA LAURA

RHOADES CARE HOME, LLC
RICKY'S RESIDENTIAL

RITZ FMS INC

RIVMAGS CARE HOME LLC

RO HEALTH, INC

ROA, DORCAS LIRIANO, PHD
ROBEL CARE HOME

ROBEL CARE HOME

ROBUST CARE HOME LLC
ROBUST CARE HOME, LLC
RODRIGUEZ, NATALIE MARIE
RODRIGUEZ, YESENIA ALVARA
ROGERS DRUG STORE

ROSE MEDICAL TRANSPORTATI
ROSE'S CARE HOME
ROSES-REGULAR OR SPECIAL
ROSES-REGULAR OR SPECIAL
RUBIO, DULCE | TORRES

FACILITY FOR THE ELDERLY
FACILITY FOR THE ELDERLY

SAN DIEGO MEDICAL GROUP

CARE, INC.

SE

PROSTHETICS

PROSTHETICS

GOLDEN SUNSHYNE CORP

INGRID PIL-STA TERESA

DO

ON

EDUCATION SERVICES, INC
EDUCATION SERVICES LLC

3708 CARLISLE CT

3708 CARLISLE CT

1210 S. BASCOM AVE. #100
1210 S. BASCOM AVE. #100
2800 MITCHELL RD STE F
474 SUNDAY DRIVE

474 SUNDAY DR.

1800 VALPARAISO DR

1800 VALPARAISO DR

474 SUNDAY DR

5713 N. PERSHING AVE. #A3
100 SYCAMORE AVE STE 100
100 SYCAMORE AVE STE 100
4542 RUFFNER ST STE#200
P.0.BOX 9291

5701 LERNER WY

777 N FIRST ST STE 300
2111 LIVINGSTON LANE
2111 LIVINGSTON LANE
3714 NORTHGATE BLVD
10796 WINWARD AVE

9555 PRISCILLA LANE

9555 PRISCILLA LANE

9555 PRISCILLA LANE

2455 N. NAGLEE RD #317
2455 N. NAGLEE RD #317
1394 PAJARO AVE #17

6135 TAM O'SHANTER DR
663 CHICAGO STREET

2027 GRAND CANAL BLVD #21
2027 GRAND CANAL BLVD #21
2715 W KETTLEMAN #203-347
1168 TERN WAY

3125 COFFEE RD #2

3125 COFFEE RD #2

9010 KATENA LN

290 GOLD STRIKE CT

232 E GIBSON ST

2707 E VALLEY BLV STE 307
2112 WALL ST

26010 EDEN LANDING RD. #2
12344 FAIR OAKS BLVD # E
3841 OTTO DR

3841 OTTO DR

1627 MERIDIAN ST

1627 MERIDIAN STREET
2903 N GRATTON RD

1413 CIRCUS CT

402 H ST

931 10TH ST

1945 WOODCREST CT

973 PANTERA AVE

973 PANTERA AVE

1122 S DRAKE AVE

MODESTO
MODESTO
SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
CERES
TURLOCK
TURLOCK
TURLOCK
TURLOCK
TURLOCK
STOCKTON
MODESTO
MODESTO
SAN DIEGO
STOCKTON

SACRAMENTO

SAN JOSE
STOCKTON
STOCKTON

SACRAMENTO

STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
TRACY
TRACY
MANTECA
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
LODI

PATTERSON

MODESTO
MODESTO
WILTON

SUTTER CREEK

STOCKTON

WEST COVINA

STOCKTON
HAWARD
FAIR OAKS
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
MANTECA
MANTECA
DENAIR
TURLOCK
MODESTO
MODESTO
TRACY
MANTECA
MANTECA
STOCKTON

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95356
95356
95128
95128
95307
95382
95382
95382
95382
95382
95207
95354
953540575
92111
95208
958233803
95112
95210
95210
95851
95209
95212
95212
95212
95304
95304
95336
95210
95206
95207
95207
95242
95363
95355
95355
95693
95685
95204
91792
95206
94545
95628
95209
952091190
95337
95337
95316
95380
95351
95354
953760745
95337
95337
95215

2095772133 PV2035
2095772133 HV0524
4082886701 HS1188
4082886701 HS1189
2095372882 P54143
2095343245 HV0596
2094437707 HV0519
2098504092 PV3038
2098504092 HV0616
2094437707 PV1994
2094887770 PV3094
2095781210 HV0468
2095781210 HVO0113
6195284600 PQ7264

0 PV2459
9162162369 HA0490
4082445600 HS0643

0 PV2240
2093514808 HV0638
9169230567 ZA1612
2099577128 HV0549
2092241948 HV0623
2092241948 PV1887
2092241948 HV0560
8009667114 HV0629
8009667114 HV0629
2094034635 PV2408
9164191232 7V9111

0 HV0668

0 PV2112

0 PV2414
9164001198 PV2826
2099966430 PV1844
2098463148 PV1862
2098463148 PV1863
2096051881 PV1383
2092678288 HV0538
2092980517 HV0698
6269189675 PP0481
2093626871 HV0687

0 HB1222
9166622003 PA1391
2094773810 PV0032
2098175202 H29498
6506531608 PV2674
2099234499 HV0649
2094991999 PV2914
2094970716 PV2281
2095225229 PV0876
9162084217 HV0677
2098304312 H29377
2095316006 PV1574
2095316006 PV1364
2094204077 PV2295

109
915
315
316
725
880
915
109
915
109
765
895
860
780
102
915
862
109
915
735
905
091
109
113
883
883
742
895
915
048
056
785
742
725
750
643
905
920
317
915
854
115
109
915
109
915
742
612
765
875
915
056
612
643

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

FMS-FISCAL AGENT

FMS CO-EMPLOYER

DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

PSYCHIATRIST

INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY TRAINING

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

IN-HOME RESPITE SERV

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

LAB/RADIOLOGICAL SER

RES FAC ADULTS-00

IN-HOME DAY PROGRAM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
TRANSPORTATION BROKER
TRANSPORTATION BROKER

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT
ORTHOTIC/PROSTHETIC

TRANSLATOR

RES FAC ADULTS-00

RES FAC CHILD-SO

FMS FISCAL/EMPLOYER AGENT

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

HOME HEALTH AGENCY

SPECIAL THERAPEUTIC SRVCS (3&OVER)
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

BEHAVIOR ANALYST

PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

TRANS COMPANIES

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
BEHAVIOR ANALYST

TRANSLATOR



RX EXPRESS PHARMACY

S&G VALLEY GUEST HOME
SACVANS MOBILITY, INC.
SAILS CRISIS

SALAS, DORANELI

SAMRA, SAMANTHA

SAN JOAQUIN GENERAL
SANCHEZ, AZUCENA
SANCHEZ, NATALIE ANN
SANCHEZ, UBALDO F. PHD
SANZ ARROYO, MARIA V.
SARGENT CARE HOME
SARGENT CARE HOME

SAVE MART PHARMACY #105
SAVE MART PHARMACY #49
SAVE MART PHARMACY #76
SAVE MART PHARMACY #781
SAVE MART PHARMACY #95
SCHNELKE CONSTRUCTION
SCHUMARD CARE HOME
SCHUMARD CARE HOME
SCHUMARD CARE HOME #2
SCHUMARD CARE HOME #2
SCHWABE RESIDENTIAL HOME
SEC TRANSPORTATION INC
SECURE MEDICAL TRANSIT
SED RESIDENTIAL

SED RESIDENTIAL

SEGURA, VALERIE

SEQUOIA BEHAVIORAL CONSUL
SEQUOIA BEHAVIORAL CONSUL
SEQUOIA COMPANION CARE
SERAFIN CARE HOME
SERAFIN CARE HOME

SERRA MEDICAL TRANSPORT
SERRA MEDICAL TRANSPORT
SERVICE FIRST OF N CALIF
SERVICE FIRST OF N CALIF
SERVICE FIRST OF N. CA
SERVICE FIRST OF NORTHERN
SERVICE FIRST OF NORTHERN
SEVEN STARS CARE HOME
SEVEN STARS CARE HOME
SEXTON, RONDA

SEXTON, RONDA

SHADMAN HOUSE
SHADMAN HOUSE

SHADY GLEN AKA: IN UNISON
SHAMOUN, EDWARD
SHELTERING ARMS LLC
SHELTERING ARMS, LLC
SHERWOOD FOREST MANOR
SHERWOOD FOREST MANOR # 4
SHERWOOD FOREST MANOR #1

RODERICK PHARMACY GROUP
SHARON MEADOWS

SAILS BAKERSFIELD, INC

HOSPITAL-BILLING DEPT.

LLC

OPTIONS LEARNING CNTR

CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

SHADMAN HOUSE
BRIDGES IN COMM INC

711 E MARKET ST

9101 DALEWOOD ST

5821 FLORIN PERKINS ROAD
3505 WESTCHESTER AVE
9947 GARNET AVE

1419 GRAND OAK WAY

500 W HOSPITAL RD

647 MITCHELL AVE

2552 EAGLE ROCK CIR

4719 QUAIL LAKES DR G1197
22335 HAUGHTON CIRCLE
3261 W SARGENT RD

3261 W SARGENT RD

2237 CLARIBEL RD

2100 STANDIFORD AVE
1045 MONO WAY

875 STRACY BLVD

3601 PELANDALE AVE

2819 W MARCH LN #B6-351
18268 SCHUMARD OAK RD
18268 SCHUMARD OAK RD
4680 GLENBROOK DRIVE
4680 GLENBROOK DR.
18483 DAVIS ST

3031 W MARCH LN STE 330
3600 SISK RD. SUITE 3B9
1110 CUSTER COURT

1110 CUSTER COURT

1882 CHERRYWOOD PLACE
3525 W. BEN. HOLT DR. 260
3525 W. BEN. HOLT DR. 260
820 DELNERO DR. STE# B
7745 N EL DORADO ST
7745 N EL DORADO ST
1299 BAYSHORE HWY #23
1299 BAYSHORE HWY #230
102 W BIANCHI RD

102 W BIANCHI RD

102 W. BIANCHI RD.

922 N CENTER ST

102 W BIANCHI RD

1317 COFFEE VILLA DRIVE
1317 COFFEE VILLA DR
4111 LAKEVIEW DRIVE
4111 LAKEVIEW DRIVE
3832 N. CHERRYLAND AVE
3832 NORTH CHERRYLAND AVE
2571 SHADY GLEN LN

5818 WEBB ST

1112 TWILIGHT DR

1112 TWILIGHT DRIVE

509 E RUMBLE RD

3404 GLENCREST COURT
509 E. RUMBLE ROAD

STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
SACRAMENTO CA
BAKERSFIELD CA
STOCKTON CA
OAKDALE CA
FRENCH CAMP CA
TURLOCK CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
SONORA CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
RIVERBANK CA
MODESTO CA
SONORA CA
TRACY CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
LATHROP CA
LATHROP CA
TRACY CA
TRACY CA
PLYMOUTH CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
SONORA CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
BURLINGAME CA
BURLINGAME CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
IONE CA
IONE CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
SAN BERNARDINO CA
RIVERBANK CA
CERES CA
CERES CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA

952023104
952101501
95828
93309
95212
95361
952310000
95380
95209
95207
95370
95242
95242
953679473
95350
95370
95376
95356
95219
95330
953308532
95377
95377
95669
95219
95356
95351
95351
95336
95219
95219
95370
95207
952072148
94010
94010
95207
952077132
95207
95202
952077132
95355
95355
95640
95640
95215
952152206
92408
95367
95307
95307
953502456
95355
95350

2094651001 PV0519
2092714799 HV0108
9163818267 PA1994
6618374311 PK4008
2096633455 PV1761
2096229349 PV2642
2094686800 HO1191
2093241597 PV1698
2099156034 PV1720

0 PV2668
2094235909 PV1779
2093657934 PV1207
2093657934 HV0338
2098631483 PV0867
2095771350 PV0597
2095361118 PV0638
2095746220 PV1488
2095451385 PV0977
2094709179 PV1686
2093235590 Pv2047
2093235590 HV0435
2096506546 PV1750
2096506547 HV0502
2092454003 HV0309
2094533681 7ZV9116

0 HV0657
2095957001 PV3064
2095672588 HV0618
2094068849 PV1875

0 PV2254

0 Pv2287
2095325122 HV0492
2094768302 PV0673
2094768302 HV0236
6503339598 ZG8000
6503339598 ZG8005
2099380593 HV0092
2096444821 HV0238
2096446321 PV2091
2094510518 PV1299
2096446315 529440
2095958534 PV1834
2095958534 HV0366
7078536944 PV1941
7078536944 PV1942
2094514595 PV1763
2096246636 HV0472
9097838806 H38999
2094048256 PV1731
2095357588 PV3102
2095668018 HV0645
2093420660 HV0210
2098578399 PV2017
2093420660 PV2018

765
915
021
090
742
742
700
643
742
785
643
109
930
765
765
765
765
765
104
109
915
109
915
905
895
875
109
915
612
056
612
860
109
910
895
895
055
880
102
034
896
109
915
112
890
109
113
915
643
109
915
915
109
109

PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

VEHICLE MODIFICATION/ADAPTATION
CRISIS INTERVENTION FACILITY/BED
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

ACUTE CARE HOSPITAL

TRANSLATOR

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

TRANSLATOR

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

PHARMACEUTICAL SERV
PHARMACEUTICAL SERV
PHARMACEUTICAL SERV
PHARMACEUTICAL SERV
PHARMACEUTICAL SERV
ENVIRONMENTAL ACCESSABILITY
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-00

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

TRANS COMPANIES

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

BEHAVIOR ANALYST

INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
BEHAVIOR ANALYST

HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC CHILD-00O

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY TRAINING
MONEY MANAGEMENT

SUPPORTED LIVING

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

COMMUNICATION AIDES

TRANS PAR/AUTO DRIV

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANSLATOR

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT



SHERWOOD FOREST MANOR #2
SHERWOOD FOREST MANOR #3
SHERWOOD FOREST MANOR 2
SHERWOOD FOREST MANOR 3
SHERWOOD FOREST MANOR 4
SHIELD HEALTHCARE CENTERS
SHINING STARS PROJECT INC
SHIRLEY'S CARE HOME #2
SHIRLEY'S CARE HOME #2
SHIRLEY'S CARE HOME #4
SHIRLEY'S CARE HOME #4
SHIRLEY'S ICF/DD-H #2
SHIRLEY'S ICF/DD-H #2
SHIRLEY'S ICF/DD-H #4
SHIRLEY'S ICF/DD-H #4
SHIRLEY'S ICF/DD-N

SHIRLEY'S ICF/DD-N #1
SHIRLEY'S ICF/DD-N #3
SHIRLEY'S ICF/DD-N #3
SHIRLEY'S ICF/DD-N #5
SHIRLEY'S ICF/DD-N #5
SIERRA ENVIRONMENTAL &
SIERRA FOOTHILLS RESID.
SIERRA FOOTHILLS RESIDENT
SIERRA SALEM CHRISTIAN
SIERRA SALEM CHRISTIAN
SIERRA SALEM/GAYLE

SIERRA SALEM-GAYLE

SIERRA SALEM-WOODLAND
SINGH, TRISHANJIT K

SJ REGIONAL TRANSIT DIST
SKYE RESIDENTIAL

SKYE RESIDENTIAL

S-MART PHARMACY #91
SMITH, LORI

SMITH-COPADO, DEBORAH
SOLARI RANCH

SOLARI RANCH

SOLARI RANCH

SOLIDUM GUEST HOME #1
SOLIDUM GUEST HOME #1
SOLIDUM GUEST HOME #2
SOLIDUM GUEST HOME #2
SOLIDUM GUEST HOME #3
SOLIDUM GUEST HOME #3
SOLIDUM GUEST HOME #8
SOLIDUM GUEST HOME #8
SOLIDUM ICF/DD-N #1
SOLIDUM ICF/DD-N #1
SOLIDUM ICF/DD-N #2
SOLIDUM ICF/DD-N #2
SOLIDUM ICF/DD-N #3
SOLIDUM ICF/DD-N #3
SONIA'S CARE HOME #3

SHIRLEY GAPASIN

SOCIAL SERVICES, INC.
CARE, INC.

HOMES, INC. WOODLAND

HOMES, INC.-MARSHA
AVENUE HOME

CASA DEL RIOS

NORMA SOLIDUM

NORMA SOLIDUM

NORMA SOLIDUM

NORMA SOLIDUM

NORMA SOLIDUM

NORMA SOLIDUM

SOLIDUM CARE HOMES, INC.

601 EAST RUMBLE ROAD
705 WINFIELD PLACE

601 E RUMBLE RD

705 WINFIELD PL

3404 GLENCREST CT
27911 FRANKLIN PARKWAY
931 10TH ST STE 743
3123 DARTMOUTH COURT
3123 DARTMOUTH CT
2927 CHAUNCY CIRCLE
2927 CHAUNCY CIR

8351 HAMILTON WAY
8351 HAMILTON WY
3507 ADMIRAL DRIVE
3507 ADMIRAL DR

2812 APPLING CIR

2812 APPLING CIRCLE
2330 SHROPSHIRE DRIVE
2330 SHROPSHIRE DR
1182 DUVALL COURT
1182 DUVALL CT

3619 CARLY DR

20470 BAY MEADOWS DR
20470 BAY MEADOWS DR
1805 WOODLAND AVE
1545 MARSHA AVE

309 GAYLE AVE

309 GAYLE AVENUE

1805 WOODLAND AVE
PO BOX 1194

1533 E LINDSAY ST

3917 E ORANGEBURG AVE
3917 E. ORANGEBURG AVE.
7506 PACIFIC AVE

6736 EL CAPITAN CT

1101 STANDIFORD AVE # B2
5541 SOLARI RANCH RD
5541 SOLARI RANCH RD
5541 SOLARI RANCH RD
3127 APPLING CIRCLE
3127 APPLING CIR

3115 APPLING CIRCLE
3115 APPLING CIRCLE
3139 APPLING CIRCLE
3139 APPLING CIRCLE
217 BERNICE AVE.

217 BERNICE AVE

3522 OTTO DR.

3522 OTTO DR

2114 CODY CT.

2114 CODY CT

8712 ENSENADA DR.
8712 ENSENADA DR

2933 ANGEL DR

MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
VALENCIA
MODESTO
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
SONORA
SONORA
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
MODESTO
MODESTO
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
MODESTO
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95350
95355
953502412
953554422
95355
91355
95354
95209
952092106
95209
952091616
95209
952090000
95209
95209
952091604
95209
95209
95209
95210
95210
95205
953709442
95370
953581330
953500529
953504409
95350
95358
95201
95205
95355
95357
95207
95210
95350
95215
95215
952159318
95209
952091659
95209
952090000
95209
952090000
95210
952100000
95209
95209
95209
95209
95210
952100000
95209

2095771247
2095797545
2095771247
2095797545
2098578399
8002107153
2097013545
2099526027
2094749302
2099526027
2094730857
2099526027
2094761582
2099526027
2099523189
2099517225
2099526027
2099526027
2094768703
2099526027
2094759829
2094539640
2095333708
2095333708
2095449300
2095449515
2095725050
2095725050
2095449300
4154848479

PV2012
PV1802
HV0273
HV0371
HV0470
H24175
HV0683
PV1971
H29191
PV1972
H29328
PV1967
H29248
PV1969
H16013
H29390
PV1966
PV1968
HV0087
PV1970
HV0293
SV0030
H15719
PV2080
HV0075
H29175
HV0155
PV3033
PV0428
PV1568

2099485566 715534

2095964168
2095964168
2099511051
2099566525
2098821435
2099311027
2099311027
2099311027
2094746785
2094746785
2099524276
2099524276
2099529126
2099529126
2094772413
2094772413
2094781322
2094781322

0
2094729043

0
2094760541
2099512089

PV1056
HV0341
PV0641
PV1559
PV1420
P75307
HV0099
H29394
PV3005
H15817
PV3006
H15818
PV3007
H15816
PV3008
H29425
PV3002
H15893
PV3003
H29423
PV3004
H29424
PV2063

109
109
915
915
915
725
094
109
915
109
915
109
930
109
930
935
109
109
935
109
935
896
915
109
915
915
915
109
109
785
895
109
915
765
112
625
109
880
935
109
915
109
915
109
915
109
915
109
935
109
935
109
935
109

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT

CREATIVE ART PROGRAM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

ICF/DD-N

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

SUPPORTED LIVING

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

PHARMACEUTICAL SERV
COMMUNICATION AIDES

COUNSELING SERVICES

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

ICF/DD-N

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT



SONIA'S CARE HOME #3
SONIA'S CARE HOME #4
SONIA'S CARE HOME #4
SONIA'S CARE HOME 2
SONIA'S CARE HOME 2
SONIA'S ICF/DD-N

SONIA'S ICF/DD-N

SONORA OXYGEN & MEDICAL
SOUTHERN HOME CARE
SOUTHERN HOME CARE

ST. ANDREWS MANOR

ST. ANDREWS MANOR

ST. CHARLES MANOR

ST. CHARLES MANOR
ST.JOSEPH'S MEDICAL

ST. PAUL'S ICFDDN

ST. PAUL'S ICFDDN

STABLE LIVING

STABLE LIVING ||
STANISLAUS REGIONAL
STANTON PLACE

STANTON PLACE

STAR BLOOM CARE HOME
STAR BLOOM CARE HOME LLC
STARFLOWER CARE HOME
STARFLOWER CARE HOME
STEPS HOME

STEPS HOME

STEPS INTERVENTION
STOCKTON CIRCLE OF FRIEND
STOCKTON DRUG, INC.
STOCKTON, NANCY
STONE-BROWN, STARR
STORER TRANSIT SYSTEMS
STORER TRANSPORTATION
STORER TRANSPORTATION
SUBLIME ADULT RESIDENTIAL
SUBLIME ADULT RESIDENTIAL
SUDDUTH, CYNTHIA
SUNRIDGE PLACE

SUNRIDGE PLACE

SUNRIDGE PLACE

SUNRISE PHARMACY
SUNSHINE ICF/DD-N
SUNSHINE ICF-DDN
SUNSHINE RESIDENTIAL
SUNSHINE RESIDENTIAL FAC
SUNSHINE RESIDENTIAL FACI
SUNSHINE RESIDENTIAL I
SUNSHINE RESIDENTIAL II
SUNSHINE RESIDENTIAL Il
SUNSHINE RESIDENTIAL Il
SUPPORTED LIFE INSTITUTE
SUSTANINED LEARNING DP

SUPPLY
DBA RESCARE HOMECARE
DBA RESCARE HOMECARE

DDAC COMPANY LLC
DDAC CO., LLC
DDAC, LLC
CENTER-LIFELINE

GAPUZ INCORPORATED

STABLE LIVING GROUP
TRANSIT AUTHORITY

SERVICES, INC.
ADULT PROGRAM
DBA GALT PHARMACY

TUOLUMNE

SCHOOL & CONTRACT SERVICE

SERVICES INC
SERVICES-DEL MAR HOUSE

2933 ANGEL DR

2988 APPLING CIR

2988 APPLING CIRCLE
8240 RICHLAND WY

8240 RICHLAND WAY
8516 EDGEFIELD WY

8516 EDGEFIELD WY

220 W. STOCKTON ST STE B
5250 CLAREMONT STE 250
1101 SYLVAN AVE STE C210
36 SAINT ANDREWS RD

36 SAINT ANDREWS RD
3316 ST ANN WAY

3316 ST ANNE WY

1800 N CALIFORNIA ST
409 WOODSTOCK DRIVE
409 WOODSTOCK DR

2126 L ST BLDG 1 STE A
2380 N. WALNUT AVENUE
912 11TH STREET

101 SEPULVEDA DR

101 SEPULVEDA DR.

2410 LAGUNA CT

2410 LAGUNA CT

2045 GIBSON CT.

2045 GIBSON CT.

560 ASHLAND AVE

560 ASHLAND AVE

526 SPRINGCREEK PL

3120 E ANITA ST

5142 BAYVIEW CIR

1040 W. KETTLEMAN LN. 224
177 NORTH ESTES WAY
13033 SANGUINETTI RD
1909 S ARGONAUT ST
3519 MC DONALD AVE
1525 DEL MAR AVE

1525 DEL MAR AVE

4716 MOANING CAVE ROAD
14124 LUPE ROAD

14124 LUPE ROAD

14124 LUPE ROAD

51 WELLNESS WAY #110
1701 W ELM ST

1701 W. ELM ST.

420 ROADRUNNER DR

420 ROADRUNNER DRIVE
420 ROADRUNNER DR.
123 PEACH BLOSSOM WAY
123 PEACH BLOSSOM LN
1233 FAWN LILY DRIVE
1233 FAWN LILY DRIVE
2025 HURLEY WAY STE 105
36 ANDREWS ROAD

STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
SONORA CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
VALLEY SPRINGS CA
VALLEY SPRINGS CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
NEWMAN CA
TURLOCK CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
TRACY CA
TRACY CA
TURLOCK CA
TURLOCK CA
MANTECA CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
LODI CA
MOUNTAIN HOUSE
SONORA CA
STOCKTON CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
VALLECITO CA
PINE GROVE CA
PINE GROVE CA
PINE GROVE CA
VALLEY SPRINGS CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
PATTERSON CA
PATTERSON CA
PATTERSON CA
PATTERSON CA
PATTERSON CA
PATTERSON CA
PATTERSON CA
SACRAMENTO CA
VALLEY SPRINGS CA

CA

952090000
95209
95209
95209
952090000
95209
95209
95370
95207
953501688
95252
95252
95355
95355
952046019
95207
95207
95360
95382
95354
95210
95210
95209
95206
95376
95376
95382
95382
95337
95205
95219
95240
95391
95370
952061826
953589970
95350
95350
95251
95665
95665
95665
95252
95242
95242
95363
95363
95363
95363
95363
95363
95363
95825
95252

2099512089 H29445
2094750939 PV2067
2094750939 HV0135
2099517140 PV2062
2099517140 H29362
2099515635 PV2061
2099515635 HV0527
2095363769 P54080
2094731202 HV0281
2095239194 HV0282
2094838725 PV2065
2099203462 HV0379
2095511429 PV0607
2095511429 HV0216
2099394572 PV0063
2094770479 PV2033
2094770479 HV0449
2096200006 HV0400
2098509275 HV0483
2097582022 7V9102
2094038948 PV2146
2094772823 HV0624
2099517137 PV2947
2099517137 HV0684
2092291346 PV2000
2092291346 HV0601
2092261562 PV1672
2092261562 HV0446
2096103273 PV1291
2096846542 PV1457
2092921715 PV1513
2096393211 P22559
2098317850 Vv4570
2095320419 7v0003
2096445100 HV0142
2095218250 HO0627
9255940124 PV1658
2095499282 HV0407
2097689238 PV1224

0 PV2191

0 HV0665
2092965574 HV0626
2095849088 PV2153
2093656878 HV0374
2093656878 PV2086
2098947465 HV0457
2098947465 HV0455
2098947465 PV1885
5109358503 PV2004
2098948107 HV0501

0 PV3063
5109358503 HV0620
9165671974 P63905

0 HV0632

915
109
915
109
915
109
935
725
860
860
109
113
109
915
051
109
935
055
055
895
109
915
109
915
109
915
109
113
116
114
765
642
420
895
875
875
109
915
707
109
880
915
765
935
109
880
915
109
109
915
109
915
102
091

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT
HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

LIFELINE EMERGENCY MONITORING SERV
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF/DD-N

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HEALTH)
PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

INTERPRETER

RESPITE SERVICE FAMILY MEMBER
TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

TRANS COMPANIES

TRANS COMPANIES

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SPEECH PATHOLOGY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

ICF/DD-N

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY TRAINING
IN-HOME DAY PROGRAM



SV RESIDENTIAL FACILITY

SV RESIDENTIAL FACILITY
SYNERGY BEHAVIOR CONSULTA
SYNERGY HEALTH COMPANIES
TACSION'S GUEST HOME
TACSION'S GUEST HOME
TACSION'S GUEST HOME #2
TACSION'S GUEST HOME #2
TACSION'S GUEST HOME #3
TACSION'S GUEST HOME #3
TAFT COLLEGE

TAHOE HOME

TAHOE HOME

TAKEN ART DAY PROGRAM
TEAMWORK SPEECH THERAPY,
TEAMWORK THERAPIES
TEAMWORK THERAPIES
TEFERTILLER, LORETTA A.
TEFERTILLER, LORETTA A.
TELECARE WHITE LANE

THE BEHAVIOR CENTER

THE BEHAVIOR CENTER

THE CHERUBIM RESIDENCE
THE GOLDEN TOUCH LLC

THE HOUSE OF SULAIMAN

THE PAULSON COMMUNITY -
THE PAULSON COMMUNITY- Sl
THE PAULSON COMMUNITY- ST
THE PAULSON COMMUNITY- YO
THE VILLAGE

THE VILLAGE: ADULT DEVELO
THERAPEUTIC PATHWAYS INC
THERAPEUTIC PATHWAYS, INC
THERAPEUTIC PATHWAYS, INC
THERAPY IN MOTION
THOMASON, MICHELE
TIPPETT-WHYTE, JUDEE DDS
TIQUET, ANDRIA

TIQUET, ANDRIAR

TLC ADULT CARE HOME
TOJINO GUEST HOME

TORRES ADULT RESIDENTIAL
TORRES, EDDIE C
TRANSITIONAL COACHING AND
TRINCHERA, DONNA
TRI-VALLEY HOME HEALTH
TRUAX, KATHLENE

TRUAX, KATHLENE A

TRUAX, KATHLENE A.

TRUST MANAGEMENT SERVICES

TUCCI LEARNING SOLUTIONS
TUCCI LEARNING SOLUTIONS,
TURLOCK AREA SLS

TWAIN HARTE PHARMACY

VIRGINIA A YADAO
NTS, INC.
DBA INTERIM HEALTHCARE

ROBERT AND MYRNA TACSION

REBA TURNBULL

INC.

SIERRA HOME
ERRA HOME
ANISLAUS HOME
SEMITE HOME

PMENTAL AND COMMUNITY CTR

DBA THE KENDALL SCHOOL

CAROLYN MEEKS

FACILITY #2

DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE,INC

CARE, INC.

INC
INC

9048 TAM O'SHANTER DR
9048 TAM O'SHANTER DR
2048 AZEVEDO AVE.

1521 N CARPENTER RD # D-1
4314 ESTATE DR

4314 ESTATE DR

3503 WINDHAM CIR

3503 WINDHAM CIR

2344 WAGNER HEIGHTS RD
2344 WAGNER HEIGHTS RD
29 EMMONS PARK DR

790 TAHOE ST

790 TAHOE ST

2824 SAND STONE ST

632 W 11TH ST

632 W 11TH ST #119

632 W 11TH ST

522 KISO COURT

522 KISO COURT

1775 WHITE LANE

9355 E STOCKTON BLVD #185
5601 ARNOLD RD STE 108
2133 CHEYENNE WAY

42 N. SUTTER ST STE 205
4664 CAYMAN CT

2806 PAULSON RD

2806 PAULSON RD

2800 PAULSON RD

2804 PAULSON RD

25 E. PINE ST.

25 E. PINE ST.

510 WHISPERING WIND #110
1115 14TH STREET

1115 14TH ST

4957 OLD EMIGRANT TRAIL W
8966 HILARY LN

4534 PRECISSI LN STE A
198 ROCKY RIDGE COURT
198 ROCY RIDGE CT

18301 TOYON RD

2516 MANOR OAK DR

1951 MONUMENT COURT
164 N. MAPLE AVE
11251ST. STE. 2

3609 PORTAGE CIR N

1231 W ROBINHOOD DR #D-5
7103 HATCHERS CT.

7103 HATCHERS CT.

7103 HATCHERS CT

3137 DWIGHT RD STE 300
3180 IMIJIN RD STE 149

197 A MONO WAY

540 STRATHAVEN COURT
18711 TIFFENI DR #45 & 47

CA
CA

STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
MANTECA CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
TAFT CA
MANTECA CA
MANTECA CA
MODESTO CA
TRACY CA
TRACY CA
TRACY CA
OAKDALE CA
OAKDALE CA
STOCKTON CA
ELK GROVE CA
DUBLIN CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
TURLOCK CA
TURLOCK CA
TURLOCK CA
TURLOCK CA
LODI CA
LODI CA
TRACY CA
MODESTO CA
MODESTO CA
MOUNTAIN RANCH
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
ANGELS CAMP
ANGELS CAMP

PINE GROVE CA
MODESTO CA
ATWATER CA
MANTECA CA
MODESTO CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
STOCKTON CA
ELK GROVE CA
MARINA CA
SONORA CA
TURLOCK CA
TWAIN HARTE

CA

CA

95210
95210
95337
953511217
95209
952090000
95209
952091138
95209
95209
93268
95337
95337
95355
95376
95376
95376
95361
95361
95215
95624
94568
95356
95202
95210
95380
95380
95380
95380
95240
95240
95377
953540000
95354
95246
952121511
95207
95222
95223
956659742
95355
95301
95360
95354
95219
95207
95219
95219
95219
95758
93933
95370
953827505
95383

2094789697 PV3031
2094789697 HV0172
2095059536 PV1740
2095774625 HV0368
2093673683 PV2068
2094730943 H29322
2093673683 PV2069
2094730943 H29449
2099526037 PV1664
2099526037 HV0077
6617637700 H58500
2098236061 PV1964
2098236061 H15860
2095515518 HV0540
9254706948 PV1796
2092342484 PV2245
2092372484 PV2228
2092476620 PV0532
2092476620 PV0531
2099216872 HV0622
9163855342 PA2103
9255871456 PB1942

0 HV0670
2092710284 SV0026
2094896779 PV2863
5595774239 PV2562
2092267282 HV0577
2092267286 HV0411
2092267281 HV0576

0 HvV0647
2096258995 HV0539
2095722589 PV0914
2095722589 P75300
2094223280 PV2592
9255771666 PV1872
2095959735 PV0808
2099578940 PV1159

0 Pv2321
2097682569 PV2358
2092964035 H15576
2095515296 HV0239
2097691764 HC1360
2098462127 PV1548
2093426707 HV0490
2099151311 PV0748
2099570708 HV0039

0 PV2364
2099523944 PV0086
2099523944 PV0430
9162879146 PA0337
8317860600 HS0251
8317860600 PV1821
2096131062 SV0021
2095863225 PV1744

109
915
048
854
109
915
109
915
109
915
520
109
930
055
116
707
773
116
744
900
017
048
915
896
109
109
113
113
113
880
510
048
048
707
773
785
715
056
116
905
915
915
610
055
744
854
056
744
116
034
616
048
896
765

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
HOME HEALTH AGENCY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

INDEPENDENT LIVING

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
SPEECH PATHOLOGY

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
REGISTERED NURSE

ENH BEHAV SUPPORTS HOME FACILITY
CRISIS TEAM-EVAL/BEHAV. INTERVEN.
CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPORTED LIVING

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT
CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
SPEECH PATHOLOGY

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

DENTISTRY

INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
RES FAC ADULTS-00

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

ATTORNEY/LEGAL SERVICES
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
REGISTERED NURSE

HOME HEALTH AGENCY
INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
REGISTERED NURSE

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
MONEY MANAGEMENT

BEHAVIOR MGMT TECH

CLIENT/PARENT SUPPORT/BEHV. INTVNT
SUPPORTED LIVING

PHARMACEUTICAL SERV



UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN

UCP SAN JOAQUIN - TRACY
UCP STANISLAUS

UCP STANISLAUS

UCP STANISLAUS

UCP STANISLAUS

UCP STANISLAUS

UCP STANISLAUS

UCP STANISLAUS CCEH
UNITED ACCESS TRANSPORTAT
UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC
UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC
UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC
UNIVERSITY OF THE PACIFIC
VALENZUELA, REGINA
VALLEY CAPS

VALLEY CAPS

VALLEY CAPS

VALLEY CAPS

VALLEY CAPS

VALLEY CAPS

VALLEY FORGE B&C HOME I
VALLEY FORGE B&C HOME I
VALLEY OAKS FAMILY HOME
VALLEY OAKS FAMILY HOME
VARGAS, BRENDA

VARGAS, MARIA A
VASQUEZ, GUADALUPE
VEA'S CARE HOME
VELASCO, LORENA

VIA SERVICES, INC.

VIBRANT LIVING CARE HOMES
VIBRANT LIVING CARE HOMES
VICTOR LEARNING CENTER
VICTOR LEARNING CENTER
VICTOR LEARNING CENTER-
VICTORY CARE HOME
VILLATERESA 2 MEMORY CAR
VILLA TERESA MEMORY CARE

PROGRAM WITHOUT WALLS
AAP-TRACY

CREATIVE INTERVENTIONS
AAC-BENJAMIN HOLT
HAMMER RANCH ADC Il
STOCKTON ADCIII
SENIOR ADC

MANTECA ADC
AAP-TRACY

TRACS PROGRAM
IN-HOME RESPITE
AAP-TRACY

SAIL

SEP-GRP

SEP-IP

CENTRAL CONNECTIONS

FOCAL POINT
EXPANDING HORIZONS

ION, LLC.
PSYCHOLOGY DEPT

PSYCHOLOGY DEPT.
PSYCHOLOGY DEPT

IN-HOME DAY PROGRAM
SENIOR CAPS
PLUS PROGRAM

MODESTO CAPS
ABLE PROGRAM

VASQUEZ CLINICAL SERVICES

ALVARADO PROGRAM

ALVARADO

6709 PLYMOUTH RD

324 E 11TH ST

134 PACIFICRD

333 W BENJAMIN HOLT STE 1
333 W BENJAMIN HOLT STE 1
7616 PACIFIC AVE STE A6

333 W BENJAMIN HOLT STE 1
333 W BENJAMIN HOLT STE 1
134 PACIFICRD

324 E 11TH ST

333 W BENJAMIN HOLT STE 1
333 W BENJAMIN HOLT STE 1
324 E11TH ST

333 W BENJAMIN HOLT STE 1
333 W BENJAMIN HOLT STE 1
333 W BENJAMIN HOLT STE 1
324 E 11TH ST

959 E MONTE VISTA AVE #1
4265 SPYRES WAY STE B
4265 SPYRES WAY STE B

959 E MONTE VISTA AVE #1
1706 LAPHAM DR

1706 LAMPHAM DR

959 E. MONTE VISTA AVE.
1001 8TH ST.

3601 PACIFIC AVE

757 BROOKSIDE RD

3601 PACIFIC AVE

3601 PACIFIC AVE

2176 E SONORA ST

178 S AUSTIN RD

178 S AUSTIN RD

295 CHERRY LN

1180 N UNION RD

1900 BLUE GUM AVE STE B
178 S AUSTIN RD

3242 VALLEY FORGE DRIVE
3242 VALLEY FORGE DR
16649 ANDERSON DR

16649 ANDERSON RD

243 SPENCER RD

761 MAGNOLIA AVE

3097 WILLOW AVE STE 11
2232 SOUTH SACRAMENTO ST.
1660 SOPHIE LN

13851 STEVENS CANYON RD
3115 ZACCARIA WAY

3115 ZACCARIA WAY

3849 ALVARADO AVE

3849 ALVARADO AVE

3849 ALVARADO AVE

8040 COLONIAL DR.

3028 MCCOOK WAY

2477 CARPENTER ROAD

STOCKTON
TRACY
MANTECA
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
MANTECA
TRACY
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
TRACY
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
TRACY
TURLOCK
MODESTO
MODESTO
TURLOCK
MODESTO
MODESTO
TURLOCK
MODESTO
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
MANTECA
MANTECA
MANTECA
MANTECA
MODESTO
MANTECA
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
SONORA
SONORA
VERNALIS

PATTERSON

CLOVIS
STOCKTON
ESCALON
CUPERTINO
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95207
95376
95337
952073906
952073906
952071931
952073900
952073906
953375114
95376
952073906
95207
95376
952073906
952073906
952073906
95376
95381
95356
95356
95381
95354
95354
95382
95354
95211
95211
95211
95211
95205
953369710
953369710
953374300
953363015
95358
95336
95209
95209
95370
95370
95385
95363
93612
95206
95320
95014
95212
95212
952042301
952042359
95204
95209
95206
95205

2099560290 HV0264
2098343280 HV0418
2099560290 PV1067
2097513108 H29312
2099560290 HO04028
2099561138 HV0009
2099560290 HV0159
2099560290 HV0160
2092393066 H29232
2098343280 HV0398
2099560290 S64355
2099560290 H29413
2098343280 HV0419
2099560290 S29405
2099560290 HV0195
2099560290 HV0196
2098343280 PV1527
2095772122 HV0391
2095772122 HO06972
2095772122 H44541
2095935812 HV0394
2095772122 HV0197
2095772122 HV0198
2095935812 HV0493
2098888888 HV0526
2099462712 PV1057
2099463151 PV1818
2099462132 PV0466
2099462712 PV1012
2095521457 PV1581
2098153742 P99064
2092395050 PV0118
2092395050 HV0056
2092397072 HV0094
2095761807 HV0299
2092395050 HO7649
2094738516 PV2098
2094738516 H15736
2099281196 PV3020
2099281196 H29524
4084959403 PV2306
2096485910 PV2302
5593198955 PV3119
2096625783 HV0650
2099695114 PV1506
4082437861 H10685
2093653280 PV2510
2093953280 HV0641
2099411800 S29365
2099411800 HV0129
2099411800 P88145
2096793325 HV0659
2095410074 HV0646
2094631956 PV3009

055
055
110
116
505
510
510
510
510
515
773
862
880
896
950
952
110
505
505
510
880
950
952
055
875
056
100
102
620
643
091
110
505
505
515
515
109
915
109
915
643
643
785
915
643
850
109
915
515
880
110
915
915
109

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
ACTIVITY CENTER

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

IN-HOME RESPITE SERV

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SUPPORTED LIVING

SEP-GROUP PLACEMENT

SEP-INDIVIDUAL PLACEMENT
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
ACTIVITY CENTER

ACTIVITY CENTER

ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SEP-GROUP PLACEMENT

SEP-INDIVIDUAL PLACEMENT
COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
TRANS COMPANIES

INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
PROF.COPYING,REPORTING, PARALEGAL
INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY TRAINING
BEHAVIOR MGMT CONSUL

TRANSLATOR

IN-HOME DAY PROGRAM

SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
ACTIVITY CENTER

ACTIVITY CENTER

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANSLATOR

TRANSLATOR

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANSLATOR

CAMPING SERVICES

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT



VILLA TERESA MEMORY CARE
VISITING ANGELS LIVING
VISTA HAVEN

VISTA HAVEN

VISTA HAVEN

VIVALON

VOCATIONAL COACHING &
VOCATIONAL COACHING &
VOCATIONAL COACHING AND
VU, LILLIAN

WALK OF LIFE

WALTERS ENTERPRISE, INC
WALTERS RESIDENTIAL CARE
WALTERS RESIDENTIAL HOME
WALTERS RESIDENTIAL HOME
WALTERS RESIDENTIAL HOME
WALTERS RESIDENTIAL HOME
WALTERS RESIDENTIAL HOME
WALTERS RESIDENTIAL HOME
WALTERS, STACY A.
WANGARE, ASSUMPTAH
WANT'S SMALL WORLD CARE
WATCH RESOURCES, INC.
WATCH RESOURCES, INC.
WATCH RESOURCES, INC.
WATCH RESOURCES, INC.
WATCH RESOURCES, INC.
WATCH RESOURCES, INC.
WATCH-GOLDSTRIKE
WATERFRONT PHARMACY
WAWONA HOME

WAWONA HOME

WEBER, SHEILA L.
WELDWOODS RESIDENTIAL
WELDWOODS RESIDENTIAL
WENBERG, SHARLYN JOYCE
WESTERN DRUG MEDICAL
WHITE, CHRIS T.

WILLIAMS, ESTRELLA
WILLIAMS, ESTRELLA
WILLIAMS, ESTRELLA
WILLIAMS, ESTRELLA GH #1
WILLOW CARE HOME
WOLLASTON, ROSE
WOODBRIDGE ICF/DD-H
WOODBRIDGE ICF-DDH

WT ALL ACCESS TRANSPORT
WYATT, GIRLIE

WYCOFF FAMILY

WYCOFF FAMILY CARE HOME
WYCOFF FAMILY CARE HOME
WYCOFF FAMILY CARE HOME
YAI DAVIS RD. COMMUNITY
YOUNG ADULT INSTITUTE

ASSISTANCE SERVICES

DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC
DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC
DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC

HOME 2
CARE
CARE 3
CARE 2
CARE
CARE 3
CARE 4

HOME - DONA WANT

VISIONS

HI-GEAR PROGRAM

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TSLP SUPPORTED LIVING SVC

SUPPLY

GUEST HOME
GUEST HOME #2

CARE HOME Il

I
STACY WYCOFF

YAI START

2477 CARPENTER RD
1545 ST MARKS PLZ STE 1B
758 FREWERT RD

758 FREWERT RD

758 FREWERT RD

2100 STANFORD AVE E12#112
11251 ST. STE#2

11251 ST. STE#2

1125 | STREET STE 2
10215 MACON DR

10170 JUSTAMERE LANE
2746 ABRUZZI COURT
4717 WHITE FORGE DRIVE
2746 ABRUZZI COURT
1335 MINE ST

4717 WHITE FORGE DR
2746 ABRUZZI CT

1335 MINE ST.

4011 OAK VALLEY RD
1912 5TH ST

3909 LOOKOUT DR

14848 GRASSLAND RD
12801 CABEZUT RD

12801 CABEZUT RD

12801 CABEZUT RD

12801 CABEZUT RD

12801 CABEZUT RD

12801 CABEZUT RD

342 GOLD STRIKE RD

123 S COMMERCE ST STE A
304 WAWONA

304 WAWONA

1119 TRINITY AVE

1490 PELUSA LANE

1490 PELUSA LANE

3290 STANLEY AVE

4692 E. WATERLOO RD
330 STRATHAVEN WAY
1925 ST. LAKES WY.

2305 FRESNO AVE

1925 ST LAKES WY

2305 FRESNO AVE.

1633 WILLOW PARK WAY
1494 SWALLOW TAIL LN
528 INDIANA ST

528 INDIANA ST.

1048 W. FREMONT STREET
1725 NORWOODS HEIGHTS LN
1713 ROBBIE AVE

3908 SETROK CT

1713 ROBBIE AVE

3908 SETROK CT

17834 N. DAIVS RD.

3558 DEER PARK DR. 101

STOCKTON
STOCKTON
LATHROP
LATHROP
LATHROP
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
STOCKTON
ELK GROVE
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
CERES
MODESTO
LODI
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA
SONORA

SAN ANDREAS

STOCKTON
MANTECA
MANTECA
MODESTO
MANTECA
MANTECA
TURLOCK
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
MANTECA

WOODBRIDGE
WOODBRIDGE

STOCKTON
CERES
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
MODESTO
LODI
STOCKTON

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

952058001
95207
95330
95330
95330
95350
953540933
953540933
95354
95209
95624
95206
95212
95206
95206
95212
95206
95206
95205
95307
95355
952409642
953705938
953705938
953705938
953705938
953705938
953705938
952499769
95202
95336
953360000
95350
95337
95337
95382
95215
95210
95206
95206
95206
95206
95206
95337
95258
95258
95203
95307
95350
95356
95350
95356
95242
95219

2094631956 HV0441
2099523585 HV0336
2099447758 PV0968
2099447752 HV0354
2099447752 HV0320
4154569062 ZV9114
2093426707 HV0420
2093426707 HV0397
2093426707 PV1819
2092925509 PV1222
9166851640 HA1168
5105864259 HVO0575
2098885669 PV1735
5105864259 PV1798
5105864259 PV1945
5106883552 HV0496
2099833022 HV0545
9252192787 HV0573
5106883552 HV0699
2094237171 PV0265
2093465971 PV1950
2099315764 HO6911
2095330510 PV1044
2095330510 S29382
2095330510 S53679
2095330510 H15557
2095330510 529381
2095330510 HV0202
2097543773 HV0045
2099291093 715575
2098236061 PV1965
2098236061 H29183
2095811571 P75639
2097073300 PV1908
2097073300 HVO0571
2095588111 PV0121
2099315208 PV1673
2096030650 P64530
2099481891 PV0395
2094647329 HV0145
2099481891 HV0242
2094647329 PV3017
2094622923 HV0662
2096797104 PV1775
2093331327 H29190

0 PV2087

0 HV0666
2095568396 VV3893
2095480249 HV0169
2095436707 PV0445
2095480249 PV2060
2095436707 HV0013

0 HV0631

0 HV0661

113
860
109
880
915
895
055
515
110
643
900
880
109
109
109
905
915
915
915
116
742
910
110
510
525
880
896
952
915
765
109
930
772
109
915
773
725
102
109
915
915
109
915
742
930
109
875
415
915
109
109
915
902
999

SPECIALIZED RES'L FAC'Y (HABILIT.)
HOMEMAKER PROGRAM

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

TRANS PUBLIC TRANSIT

COMMUNITY INTEGRATION TRAINING PRG
BEHAVIOR MGMT PROGRM
SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
TRANSLATOR

ENH BEHAV SUPPORTS HOME FACILITY
TRANS ADDITIONAL COM
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-00

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

EARLY START SPEC THERAPEUTIC SRVCS
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

RES FAC CHILD-00

SUPPLEMENTAL DAY SRVS PRGM SUPPORT
ADULT DEVELOPMENT CT

SOCIAL REC PROGRAM

TRANS ADDITIONAL COM

SUPPORTED LIVING

SEP-INDIVIDUAL PLACEMENT

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

PHARMACEUTICAL SERV

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
ICF-DD/H FACILITY

PHYSICAL THERAPY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

DURABLE MED EQUIPMENT

INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY TRAINING
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE

ICF-DD/H FACILITY

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
TRANS COMPANIES

IN-HOME NURSING SERV-FAMILY MEMBER
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
SUPPLEMENTAL RESIDENTIAL PRGM SPRT
RES FAC ADULTS-SO

CCH FACILITY

START UP FUNDING FOR CPP/PDF COSTS



YOUNG ADULT INSTITUTE INC YAI START
YOUNG MINDS PSYCHOLOGY

YOUR HOME ASSISTANT, LLC

ZASTROW, ELIZABETH

ZAUGG, JANY V. HEREDIA

ZOUIRE, LAMIAE

3558 DEER PARK DR. 101
P.0.BOX 403

23 SEAN AVE

9860 BAUER AVE

1000 DARTMOUTH AVE.
5313 DARPINIAN CT

STOCKTON CA
FIDDLETOWN CA
MOUNTAIN HOUSE
GALT CA
MODESTO CA
RIVERBANK CA

CA

95219 0 Sv0037
95629 9167657908 PV2258
95391 9169709001 HV0635
956320000 2094819637 P94410
95350 2094178201 PV1702
95367 2096353853 PV1915

029
785
860
056
643
643

START

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST
HOMEMAKER PROGRAM
INTERDISCIPLINARY ASSESSMT SERVICE
TRANSLATOR

TRANSLATOR
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